MALDA COLLEGE
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 2015-2016 (UNRESEARVED/SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B/PH)

SUBJECT: CHEMISTRY (HONS) CATEGORY: UNRESERVED

Subl Subl Sub2 Sub2 Sub3 Sub4 Sub5 Sub5 Sub6 Best Merit

SI.No. Formit  Name Category Name Marks Name Marks Sub3 Name Marks Sub4 Name Marks Name Marks Sub6 Name Marks of5 Marks
1 12fabf ASHIM SINGHA SC English 93  Physics 92  Chemistry 95 Biology 93 Mathematic 99 Bengali 84 472 94.50
2 4891c7 SHOVAN ROY General English 95 Mathema 95 Physics 95  Chemistry 93 Biology 92 0 470 93.83
3 b9792c SANTANU DAS General English 95  Physics 95 Mathematics 97  Chemistry 90 Biology 94  Bengali 87 471  93.50
4 34509c¢ BABLI KHATUN OBC-B English 94  Bengali 90 Physics 98 Mathematics 93  Chemistry 92  Biology 90 467 93.17
5 47e4c3 PARVEZ ALAM General English 91 Bengali 88  Physics 95  Chemistry 93 Biology 92  Mathematics 94 465 93.00
6  80c84d CHAYAN SARKAR SC English 90 Bengali 80 Chemistry 92  Physics 94 Mathematic 93  Biology 95 464 92.67
7  9ee3e0 SUDIP MISRA General English 87 Bengali 80 Chemistry 93 Mathematics 99  Physics 93 Biology 90 462 92.50
8 4eca53 SOMNATH MISRA General English 92 Bengali 87  Physics 95  Chemistry 90 Biology 97  Mathematics 85 461 91.83
9 532868 ANUSHKO SARKAR General English 86 Bengali 92  Physics 93  Chemistry 90 Biology 98 Mathematics 80 459  91.50
10 4e7010 SUDARSHAN MANDAL General English 87 Bengali 92  Physics 94  Chemistry 88 Mathematic 84  Biology 96 457  90.83
11 7d4e38 KUNAL SINGHA General English 92  Physics 93  Chemistry 92 Mathematics 90 Biology 85 Bengali 84 452 90.67
12 9c8f39 SAIYAD SAHANAWAJ Ak OBC-A English 83 Bengali 87 Biology 90  Physics 97  Chemistry 90 Mathematics 94 454  90.67
13 6af54e DEBARGHYA RAY OBC-B English 91 Bengali 87  Physics 90 Chemistry 92 Biology 90 Mathematics 83 450 90.33
14 7ebe9d SUMAN DAS GUPTA General English 81 Bengali 82  Chemistry 91 Mathematics 94  Physics 95 Computer Scier 90 451  90.33
15 50d29b GUNJAN BASAK OBC-B English 80 Mathema 100 Biology 92  Physics 90 Chemistry 90 Bengali 80 452  90.33
16 852fdf HAFIJUR RAHAMAN SAF General  English 90 Bengali 86  Chemistry 91 Mathematics 91  Physics 92 Biology 77 450 90.17
17 a02ald SNIGDHA CHOWDHURY SC English 93  Physics 97 Mathematics 95  Chemistry 90 Biology 75 Bengali 76 451  90.17
18 ad07fc SAMIM AKTAR OBC-A English 85 Bengali 90 Physics 85  Chemistry 90 Biology 90 Mathematics 95 450 90.00
19 bcca50 DHRUBA BASAK General English 91 Bengali 88 Mathematics 81  Physics 90 Chemistry 90 Biology 91 450 90.00
20 6f427f PANKAJ DUTTA General English 87  Physics 91 Chemistry 92  Biology 90 Bengali 86 Mathematics 78 446  89.67
21 10815e RIYA SINHGA OBC-B English 86 Bengali 82  Physics 94  Chemistry 91 Mathematic 73  Biology 94 447  89.67
22 3f337e PRASMITA SARKAR General English 94  Bengali 85  Physics 87  Chemistry 90 Biology 91 Mathematics 75 447  89.50
23  4f9ecd Aayush chowdhury General English 83 Bengali 80  Physics 85  Chemistry 90 Mathematic 91 Biology 98 447  89.50
24  7b00b1l MD MIZANUR RAHAMA General English 86 Bengali 90 Physics 91 Chemistry 90 Biology 90 Mathematics 64 447  89.50
25 fc2045 SHILPA BASAK OBC-B English 87 Bengali 81 Chemistry 88 Mathematics 84  Physics 92 Biology 97 448 89.33
26 0003be ANUP KR GUPTA General English 84  Bengali 81  Physics 96 Mathematics 97 Biology 87  Chemistry 86 450 89.33
27 194989 AJIJUL HOQUE General English 92 Bengali 88 Chemistry 90  Physics 83 Mathematic 54  Biology 92 445  89.17
28 25f34c  RAHUL LAHA General English 91 Bengali 83  Chemistry 94  Physics 90 Biology 82  Mathematics 80 440 89.00
29 b454a8 NURJAMAN SK General English 85 Bengali 88 Chemistry 91  Physics 91 Biology 87 Mathematics 66 442  88.83
30 34286 DEBARATI BHATTACHAF General English 85 Bengali 86  Physics 95  Chemistry 90 Mathematic 84 Biology 87 443  88.83
31 c¢6d34b BISWAIJIT SARKAR OBC-B English 93 Bengali 83  Physics 97  Chemistry 94 Mathematic 90 Biology 93 467 88.83
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210eed
elecl?7
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0999%4a
39adc2
6c7e91
2b696f
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0b2a83
148c89
de7c8c
4142cb
9e4d30
fe9229

0240a9
0c0a29
2ab8b5
dc36e0
b694a4

UTTARA NANDI
BISWAJIT MANDAL
DIPANKAR MANDAL

SUDHANGSHU SARKAR

Amir Sohel
SUBHAM SETH
UMMAY SALMA
TASNEEM JAREEN
INDIRA MANDAL
KAMAL MARDI
AIHIKA MANDAL
KAUSHIK SAHA
ARUIT DAS
FARUK ABDULLAH

General
OBC-B
SC

SC
OBC-A
OBC-B
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-B
ST

SC
OBC-B
General
OBC-A

MD EMDADUL HOQUE General
AYESHA HOSSAIN MOOIOBC-A

SARIKUL ISLAM

OBC-A

MD WAMIQUE HOSSAIM OBC-A

PITAMBAR DAS

MD BADIRUJJAMAN
MD SALAM
JAHANARA PARVIN
KEYA ROY

BARBIE GHOSH
INJAMAMUL HOQUE
PRATIP SEN
SOURAV SAHA
SUBHANKAR KUNDU
ANANYA SARKAR
DEBJYOTI MANDAL
RABI SAHA

SARAT CHATTERIJEE
HABIBUL SAIKH
MANISHA DAS
PRITAM DAS
NASIM AKHTAR
Bidyut Mandal
BIKRAM MANI
ANIRBAN MANDAL
MURSHEDA NASRIN
PROTISTHA KUNDU
SHIMUL BARAI

General
OBC-A
General
General
SC
General
OBC-A
General
General
General
General
OBC-B
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General
OBC-A
SC
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OBC-A
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SC
OBC-A
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SC
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English
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Bengali
Bengali
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81
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77
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Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
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Mathematics
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Physics
Chemistry
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Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
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Bengali
Mathemati
Physics
Physics
Mathemati
Biology
Mathematic
Bengali
Physics
Mathematic
Physics
Mathematic
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematit
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Physics
Biology
Biology
Physics
Mathematit
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Physics
Biology
Physics
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Bengali
Mathematit
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Mathematit
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Physics
Physics
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Computer Scier
Biology
Biology
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88.67
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88.50
88.33
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88.00
88.00
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87.83
87.67
87.67
87.50
87.50
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c3317f
167944
9e58c9
3776da
c132db
a7ae5b
aeed04
doffs54
bOb6d1
9cc0al
e554b0
4cfacb
e3a5e3
1cdO4b
832231
e49132
fo48fe
660669
e6917c
ad7a23
3d8732
189776
05298
246174
065a7a
42494e
a2ffbf
087400
387cc0
aa2260
f7343a
7c8a29
1af5d8
4f04b3
dd2dcc
73fb51
Safecl
b360ea
b1b977
ede49d
4d2297
ceb052

DEBRAJ DUTTA OBC-B
ALLAMA IQBAL General
AFSHA BEGAM OBC-A
PARAM KUNDU General
KOUSTTABH SAHA General
TANMOY SC
SANJIT DEBNATH General

SANTANU SINGHA SC
SOUVIK CHATTARAJ General

SUBHAJIT SAHA General
DIBYENDYU SAHA General
MD MOSTAFA RAHIM  General
Ananta Paul General
SAYANTAN MAZUMDER General
NILABJA SARKAR General
ANKITA THAKUR General
ARUP KUMAR GHOSH OBC-B
AMBALIKA DAS General
SHIRSENDU JHA General
RAMEN SINGHA General
ARNAB CHATTERIJEE General
HIMADRI BISWAS OBC-B
SHAHIENOOR HOSSAIN OBC-A
RITABRITA SAHA General
ALIMUDDIN AHAMMED General
TUSHAR SINGHA SC
PREETAM SARKAR General

MOUMITA SARKAR General

SOUMYADIP DAS General
AMIR SOHEL OBC-A
RAJA PAUL OBC-B
DHURJATI PRASAD PAU OBC-B
RAJU KIRTANIA General
MST PARVEEN SULTAN/ OBC-A

MOUMITA GHOSH OBC-B
SUBHAJIT SINGHA SC

DIPANWITA DAS General
ABDUR ROUF SAMIM  OBC-A
SOURAV NAG OBC-B
DIBYA ROY General
CHHOTAN MAITRA General
RAKESH MANDAL General

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
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English
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English
English
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English
English
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English
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84
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86
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Physics
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94
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87
86
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78
86
88
76
90
85
87
87
82
80
82
81
80
86
80
81
88
74
80
82
91
78
82

Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics

88
85
90
93
86
90
84
87
88
77
85
87
92
80
80
74
90
90
88
85
86
77
80
90
87
82
84
82
42
80
80
87
77
88
75
94
85
82
85
85
84
88

Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry

86
90
70
86
83
84
86
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82
92
83
83
85
83
92
81
82
82
85
81
88
90
85
81
86
83
87
82
90
80
85
85
88
97
74
73
83
80
80
92
81

Mathemati
Mathemati
Physics
Mathemati
Biology
Physics
Bengali
Physics
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematic
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Bengali
Physics
Mathematit
Biology
Mathematit
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Bengali
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematit
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathemati

84

82

Biology
Biology
Biology

Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Geography
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology
Computer Scier
Computer Scier
Biology

Biology

Biology
Computer Scier
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology

93
77
80

80
70
63
85
77
82
77
87
83
77
68
83
84
66
83
77
80
87
81
54
78
77

60
87
82
80
62
92
75
85
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74
58
60
78
56
78
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85.67
85.67
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84.83
84.67
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154
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9b0897
5fb747

7edc71
12edb4
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04b91c
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e7dfed

7b34a0
ce709f

d982ae
451675
d92090
€912c6

e56e78
3ab247
a9f042

lccdel

94c38b
63199a
1d3deb
53e544
64d6¢c6
03872f
c8694c
8f69bf

e67465
97e892
fb07a6

7e7f82

ofed14

c81e08
2607da
Sbbcl1
0b5b05
91bc62
55a745
343990
belbb5
06b225
acd384

NABIRUL ISLAM
Manirul Hoque
SOUMYADIP ROY
SOUMYADIP ROY
AMIT BISWAS
NISAD RAJ DAS
MRINMOY GHOSH
DIKSHA ROY
RITUPARNA MALLICK
MD TOUSIF ANSARI
PULAK MANDAL
NISTAR AL

TIASHA DASGUPTA
SALMA SULTANA
DIPANKAR GHOSH
MINAZ PARVIN
BISWAJIT DAS

MD ISMAIL
TATHAGATA DUTTA
WASHIM AKRAM

OBC-A
General
General
SC

SC

SC
General
General
OBC-B
OBC-A
SC
General
General
OBC-A
General
OBC-A
OBC-B
OBC-A
General
General

SHABNAM CHOWDHUR General

SARIFUL ISLAM
SUDIPTA DAS
SUBHAJIT HALDER
MD MAMUN ALI
SULTAN PARVEJ
RONI DAS

DILWAR HOSSAIN
JOYSHREE MANDAL
CHANDRIKA DAS
ANUSKA MAJUMDER
ANAKSHI ROY
MITHUN MANDAL
MD ASMAUL ISLAM
MD SAHEB ALI
MOKTAR SARKAR
SUBHADIP DEY
PRITAM UPADHYAY
DOLY HALDAR

OBC-A
SC

SC
General
General
General
General
OBC-B
SC
OBC-B
OBC-B
SC
OBC-A
OBC-A
General
General
General
SC

DEBASHIS BHATTACHER General

SAMRAT KARMAKAR
MD SHAHAJAHAN

OBC-B
OBC-A

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

80
87
85
85
77
91
90
80
84
73
74
74
81
77
74
90
84
84
91
92
81
74
82
82
82
85
84
84
86
85
95
76
83
81
91
90
87
84
83
87
82
70

Bengali
Bengali
Mathema
Physics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Biology
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Bengali

86
88
90
80
90
81
70
90
81
76
87
87
77
71
84
78
70
90
82
80
78
80
86
80
81
82
71
84
77
91
86
84
81
84
82
75
82
80
83
85
86
81

Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry

80
74
80
90
82
81
94
84
77
90
82
84
88
87
83
81
81
80
91
85
86
80
84
80
82
82
81
80
78
83
75
82
82
85
74
86
84
83
80
80
71
87

Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Computer Sci¢
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics

90
75
80
81
74
81
80
80
84
85
81
80
77
66
74
78
84
77
77
84
73
82
80
78
77
63
78
91
86
78
60
76
81
84
72
70
78
82
77
81
95
78

Physics
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematic
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematic
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematit
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Bengali
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Biology
Biology
Physics
Physics
Biology
Mathematit
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics

Biology
Biology
Bengali
Bengali
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Computer Scier
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Computer Scier
Biology
Bengali
Biology
Biology

78
88
71
71
90
80
61
75
84
74
83
85
57
88
85
72
84
85
74
53
60
83
76
92
74
90
74
64
56
66
86
85
70
75
94
81
61
76
80
76
66
72

418
422
416
416
413
414
415
415
418
404
412
414
417
406
410
412
413
416
417
417
406
412
412
412
409
409
410
411
412
412
415
407
407
414
415
402
404
405
407
410
415
398

83.00
82.83
82.67
82.67
82.50
82.50
82.50
82.50
82.50
82.33
82.33
82.33
82.33
82.17
82.17
82.17
82.17
82.17
82.17
82.17
82.00
82.00
82.00
82.00
81.83
81.83
81.83
81.83
81.67
81.67
81.67
81.50
81.50
81.50
81.50
81.33
81.33
81.17
81.17
81.17
81.00
80.83



158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

f5813a
83d3ff
686809
68d619
911959
6e7d3e
8380f9
41bb5c
3323c1
b7dc6e
b805c6
c134al1
8c8b2c
239c8a
3bf55f
1cc979
87b00f
d25cd2
19efaf
0b36f8
299b65
fodled
40c9f8
2ddf5e
a8f13f
ed3fca
b00bOe
3e95e6
Ofbaab
00f232
48a71c
5f17a0
24d3af
7d7093
f7534f
141808
667b6b
a5c24d
a8565f
df0704
eeb7d9
385d51

MANAHAR CHOWDHUR SC
SOWMODIP DEY General
MEHERAJ ALAM OBC-A
MD IQUBAL HOSSAIN  General
JYOTISH ROY SC
KOYENA SARKAR General
SUSOBHAN DAS OBC-B

NAJMUL HOSSAIN CHO\ General
DEBASHISH MANDAL  General
BHAGBAT SARKAR SC

PAPON MONDAL SC
ANESUR RAHAMAN OBC-A
SUMAN SINGHA SC
NANDINI SAHA General
SWARUP BARAI SC
UJJWAL SARKAR OBC-B
SUFIA PARVIN General
SUMITA SARKAR SC
PARTHA HAZRA OBC-B
RESHMA KHATUN General
BHARAT CHANDRA BAR SC

BASANTA SARKAR SC
DHANANJAY SARKAR  SC

Mrityunjoy Dey OBC-B
HABIBA SIDDIKA General
SOURAV GHOSH OBC-B
SAYAN DATTA General
ANUSHREE SAHA General
Anirban Mandal SC
MONIRA KHATUN General
MONIRA KHATUN OBC-A
MONIRA KHANUM General
BAIDURYA ROY SC
DIPANKAR SARKAR General

SHUBHAIJIT SARKAR General

RAFIUL ISLAM OBC-A
MOINA KHATUN General
Md.Hasan Raja OBC-A
Krishnendu Kishore Mat General
Samir Karmakar OBC-B
MD.Sabirul Islam General
NAFISA PARVIN OBC-A

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

80
74
77
77
90
72
88
88
75
80
81
72
83
90
88
75
73
86
71
88
63
75
74
61
83
80
77
90
80
76
76
87
80
80
77
80
84
85
72
82
73
82

Bengali
Bengali
Mathema
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Biology
Bengali

80
82
90
78
82
78
86
80
80
80
84
80
78
86
64
76
78
76
84
83
67
71
80
85
78
88
81
76
80
80
80
88
77
76
76
85
91
80
76
75
91
76

Physics
Biology
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics

80
94
70
82
83
88
74
71
84
82
82
80
84
80
83
82
82
78
75
87
84
86
80
90
85
73
82
78
67
77
78
73
77
73
81
80
78
88
87
75
84
70

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry

80
81
74
80
78
74
74
81
83
61
76
86
80
71
76
80
64
68
77
81
90
71
83
77
75
74
81
74
64
78
77
90
92
81
72
80
76
70
90
84
74
81

Mathemati
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Mathemati
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Physics
Mathematic
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematit
Biology
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Biology
Physics
Biology
Physics
Biology
Physics
Mathematit
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematit
Biology
Mathematit
Bengali
Biology

90

Biology
Mathematics
Bengali
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics

Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics

85
52
86
75
52
83
62
82
72
88
71
70
77
84
68
71
90
90
96
64
88
80
48
72
70
74

65
60
75
90
61
60
68
67
62
64
72
72
73
64

405
403
410
400
405
409
409
412
399
400
400
400
402
411
398
399
399
403
406
417
392
394
397
403
405
406
397
401
354
401
401
405
418
396
396
401
401
407
412
392
392
395

80.83
80.67
80.67
80.50
80.50
80.50
80.50
80.50
80.33
80.33
80.33
80.33
80.33
80.33
80.17
80.17
80.17
80.17
80.17
80.17
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
79.83
79.83
79.67
79.67
79.67
79.67
79.67
79.50
79.50
79.50
79.50
79.50
79.48
79.33
79.33
79.33



200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

1b5404
89ac82
f73fe8
4a4fa8
81139f
92d20f
3530ae
58e203
el5461
16f086
8fcfdd
af2b58
352715
67f98c
22c¢71b
2c0a21
75a37c
bd4540
894ba9
581273
3a03ea
8a01f2
dedac6
8a3bd4
76346a
1f37a0
33b036
c6c484
389f7c
1da50f
474c29
d003be
a577db
69c487
14f8f1
59c¢34d
658626
c0693d
fed517
2f6eld
96966f
3ef074

SOMEDIP KUNDU
ANKAN BHAKAT
TAPAS PAUL

MD RAKIM HOSSAIN
UTPAL SAHA

ALAM KHAN
MOUSUMI KHATUN
RAJESH MANDAL
PRASHANTA MANDAL
ANWESHA MITRA
KOUSHIK SARKAR
NAZRUL ISLAM
TUHINA KHATUN

General
General
General
OBC-A
SC
General
General
SC
General
General
SC
General
OBC-A

MD MOKTAR ALAM SID OBC-A

Rajarshi Chatterjee
AMAL KRISHNA SAHA
GOUTAM MAHANTA
DILWAR HOSSAIN
SABANA FARHIN
JOYDIP SINGHA
ANUPAM DAS
SHOVAN BISWAS
ROUNAK GHOSH
RAKIBUL ISLAM

MD SOLEMAN
BAPAN MANDAL
SABINA PARVIN
ABDUL KAIUM
RAJESH DAS

BISHAN KUMAR SAHA
BISHAN KUMAR SAHA
MD NASIMUL HOQUE
SUPRABHA LALA
SALMA SULTANA
NAJMA SARKAR
LAKSHMAN SINGHA
AKASH MAJUMDER
GOPAL BARMAN
BIBEK MANDAL
SOHEL SUMAN RANA
HENA KHATUN
NASIRA SULTANA

General
SC
General
General
OBC-A
SC
General
OBC-B
OBC-B
General
OBC-A
SC
General
OBC-A
General
General
General
OBC-A
General
OBC-A
OBC-B
General
General
SC
General
General
General
General

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

82
86
71
65
76
82
83
90
80
90
84
70
86
76
88
80
90
75
76
74
85
86
86
67
77
70
83
86
73
83
83
70
80
77
80
78
81
78
67
72
86
86

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

82
70
86
86
88
90
80
77
72
72
82
73
80
80
80
78
85
73
93
78
77
84
80
81
83
81
74
75
78
78
78
80
87
71
83
83
90
71
84
86
70
87

Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry

76
77
76
75
83
72
72
76
76
82
50
87
81
83
82
77
71
83
75
80
77
74
74
73
80
77
84
78
85
81
75
78
72
87
77
80
71
81
77
75
74
73

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

77
86
77
90
65
77
78
67
68
74
88
87
74
83
80
83
70
74
80
78
75
77
76
81
70
88
77
72
83
67
81
82
76
66
64
70
71
82
78
80
77
58

Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematic
Physics
Mathematic
Biology
Physics
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematit
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Chemistry
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics

83
76
90
85
73
83
61

84
83
91

72
76
72
78
73
84
64
76
80
73
81
77
80
77
76
72
65
75
71
77
70
83
86
73
78
71
84
60
70
67

Physics
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

Mathematics
Biology
Biology

Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Computer Scier
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

74
75
73
61
83
68
84
80
87
64
80
68
41
70
53
61
81
68
73
81
62

53
92
70

61
87
54
71
67
81
82
88
90
74
77
74
72
78
85
80

400
400
400
401
403
404
397
399
399
401
425
387
393
398
402
396
400
389
397
391
394
394
397
398
390
393
394
398
384
388
388
391
397
406
416
388
397
386
390
391
392
393

79.33
79.33
79.33
79.33
79.33
79.33
79.17
79.17
79.17
79.17
79.17
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
78.83
78.83
78.67
78.67
78.50
78.50
78.50
78.50
78.50
78.33
78.33
78.33
78.33
78.17
78.17
78.17
78.17
78.17
78.06
78.06
78.00
78.00
77.83
77.83
77.67
77.67
77.67



242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

ffedfe
a5e67a
0c0a93
57df0e
4f79e2
e307a9
bcc3a7
5b5772
6274b5
3d9c7e
fedd43
76dddc
b6b47c
439637
af33ef
417a7f
dd7913
3d517c
5224bf
f09384
507e57
762324
192e17
8db258
abec88
3de220
3e96a4
bf6éb4d
202e44
ddfc52
db2fc9
ae60d6
890eb5
8fb4de
a38481
52a741
20a7c6
93ea7e
766308
b4a37f
f15804
bdacd0

UTTAM MANDAL SC
ARPITA DAS General
SNEHASHIS SARKAR OBC-B
BISWAJIT MANDAL SC
JOYKIRON MAHATO General
SAHANAJ PARVIN OBC-A
MST AKTARA KHATUN General
SOURAYV LALA OBC-B
BISHAL DHAIR General
SAYAREE GHOSH General
NAGMA PARVIN OBC-A
SHREYA GUHA General
SABANA BENOIJIR PARVIOBC-A
SUMAN BISWAS SC
SANDIP BAISHNAB SC
RAHIT MANDAL General
SOURAV GHOSH General
MRINMAY DAS General
PAPAN PRAMANIK General
UTSAB BARMAN SC
Ardhendu Saha General
MITHUN SAHA SC
MAHENDRA KR SARKAR OBC-B
SAHID AFRIDI General
ABHUIT BHOWMIK OBC-B
MERAJUL ISLAM General
MUKTARINA YEASMIN OBC-A
ROHAN DEY General
ABHISHEK BALMIKI SC
NAJRUL ISLAM General
SARWAR ALOM General
LIPI BASAK OBC-B
NAFISA KHATUN General
IKBAL HOSSAIN General
MASRAKUL ALAM OBC-A
LATURAJ PAUL General
IMRAN KAHN General
MD BIKI OBC-A
GOSHAIDAS ROY OBC-B
SNEHA MONDAL SC
SAGAR BASAK OBC-B
NAYAN CH PAUL General

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

78
78
85
82
72
85
80
80
74
80
68
85
75
85
75
76
73
76
72
80
91
87
77
80
75
70
86
88
75
76
77
82
84
81
75
81
72
74
85
91
73
77

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Chemistry
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Mathema
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

80
84
83
78
80
74
81
81
70
75
88
90
73

74
87
85
76
80
75
87
82
85
84
78
60
81
85
81
63
82
80
86
80
82
76
80
81
83
75
75
67

Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Biology
Bengali
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics

73
73
85
75
77
74
84
67
72
82
70
75
77
74
76
72
71
75
58
81
74
70
82
70
70
74
80
75
76
76
75
70
68
66
80
77
73
80
72
81
82
75

Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Bengali
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry

70
46
72
67
70
77
73
73
85
73
81
66
87
73
80
81
81
85
95
75
66
77
65
83
83
82
76
70
82
57
53
80
60
76
64
75
68
76
60
70
72
77

Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathemati
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematic
Physics
Mathematic
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Biology
Physics
Biology
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Biology

55

Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Environmental
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Physics

90
80
66
80
88
70
70
91
62
62
80
71
54
66
80
71
77
63
70
64
53
48
86
65

74
53
67
68
92
87
57
82
75
70
55
81
72
85
67
58
65

393
392
395
398
387
390
391
397
382
390
393
397
400
381
386
390
391
386
403
379
386
390
395
395
376
377
383
389
382
382
383
388
390
392
377
382
384
384
385
387
374
379

77.67
77.50
77.50
77.50
77.33
77.33
77.33
77.33
77.17
77.17
77.17
77.17
77.11
77.00
77.00
77.00
77.00
76.83
76.83
76.67
76.67
76.67
76.67
76.67
76.50
76.50
76.50
76.50
76.33
76.33
76.33
76.33
76.33
76.33
76.17
76.17
76.17
76.17
76.17
76.17
76.00
76.00



284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

fe1571
4cc961
af20d6
elds5f4
155f2a
d7e974
b60d53
2ad6aa
073306
6481ch
c5ff26
6ecefd
0e0b3f
302140
f67f56
d87e69
dabe07
433bd4
56bb45
434188
d11e60
561f39
3eb73b
7710df
497b53
119523
4895e9
8432eb
debd6a
79da87
918bd2
aclded
26b2dd
72c0a6
10198d
b8ccdd
933d3f
27c4ef
3097d3
c779%e1
900b84
285561

MOUSUMI MANDAL
GANESH SAHA
ARMIN KHATUN
FARHANA NOUSHIN
MD ABRAR HOSSAIN
BAPPA GHATAK

SK SAMIJUDDIN
AMRITA DAS
MARJINA PARVEEN
SUBHANKAR BISWAS
RIZIA HASAN

JAYA MURMU
SHREYA CHOUDHURY
HAJRAT BELAL
MOUMITA DAS
TUHINA TASMIN
ALPANA MANDAL
FARIDA YASMIN
CHHOTON SARAKAR
SAYAN DAS

SARIA KHATUN
ROBIUL ISLAM
SHRABANTI DAS
ANKIT SAH
SAMANWITA DAS

SC
OBC-B
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
SC
OBC-A
General
General
General
General
ST
General
General
General
OBC-A
SC
General
SC

SC
General
OBC-A
General
General
SC

SUBHAJIT KUMER PAUL OBC-B

SHAHJAHAN SEIKH
soumik das
ABHUJIT SAHA

MD ABDUS SABUR
PAMELA NATH
RAKESH SAHA
TAPATI MRIDHA
APURBA DAS
MULTAN HOSSAIN
JALAL ALI

SUBIR KUMAR SAHA
DABABROTA SAHA
SINTU SARKAR

General
General
OBC-B
General
General
SC
OBC-B
SC
OBC-A
General
OBC-B
General
General

SOUMYADEEP MANDAL SC

KAJAL MANDAL

SC

SUCHITRA CHOWDHUR' SC

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

94
82
85
90
68
91
81
87
75
71
75
83
73
68
81
85
80
74
87
71
84
70
83
79
82
76
86
80
80
75
91
82
82
78
86
64
88
82
76
80
83
78

Physics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Hindi

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Biology
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

67
77
85
78
77
81
74
80
73
85
75
74
80
64
81
78
88
70
80
75
73
78
77
76
81
73
83
67
72
84
70
81
84
81
74
64
80
73
77
73
77
81

Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics

72
72
67
67
83
74
75
77
71
86
71
67
83
77
77
73
74
80
70
76
75
76
72
71
72
73
70
70
83
68
76
68
76
72
65
76
75
77
77
75
72
52

Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Environmentz
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry

73
83
71
62
94
50
78
72
63
71
77
71
78
90
74
56
72
75
77
70
52
54
75
71
67
70
74
80
75
68
78
74
77
71
51
91
66
62
70
74
66
71

Bengali
Biology
Physics
Physics
Biology
Mathematic
Physics
Biology
Physics
Biology
Physics
Mathematic
Biology
Physics
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematit
Biology
Physics
Physics
Biology
Mathematit
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematit
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Bengali
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics

Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Bengali
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Mathematics

Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

66
60
81
90
73
72
72
58
85
66
55
78
41
45
58
77

41
62
65
76
82
57

67
86
65
84
71
86
64
75
72
76
87
45
65
77
71
70
78
75

383
384
389
389
397
406
380
383
384
384
384
388
400
377
380
381
384
373
376
377
378
376
380
381
385
378
381
381
381
383
383
383
391
378
385
373
374
371
371
374
376
377

76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
75.83
75.83
75.83
75.83
75.83
75.83
75.68
75.67
75.67
75.67
75.67
75.50
75.50
75.50
75.50
75.33
75.33
75.33
75.33
75.17
75.17
75.17
75.17
75.17
75.17
75.17
75.17
75.00
75.00
74.83
74.83
74.67
74.67
74.67
74.67
74.67



326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367

da3d2e
Oee709
60ecch
9dc2ea
a8accc

2383fa

77c8e3
be3cld
386d54
e57f84

e06dc7
b1624a
005d68
d8360b
0e3d45
7f9dc8

e589c8
952c5¢
b639d2
c4c9e7
72fa85

d6154d
19f168

92b524
8ald7c
08c3fc

80d335
991877
837d72
ed4565
43b3b1
ed1490
546977
83a728
9e2813
029eaa
532989
f1d843

21eb2c
ebe2al
0279df
9¢6597

KOUSHIK TOKDAR General
BAISHAKHI GHOSH OBC-B
BAISHAKHI GHOSH OBC-B

ASHIS TUDU ST
ANANYA DAS General
JOY SAHA General
SABNAM MUSTARI General
RAZIA KHATUN OBC-A
BARNALI MANDAL General
SELINA SULTANA General
SASHIBHUSAN MANDAL OBC-B
ANUPAM SARKAR SC
GAURAV MANDAL SC
SAHJAHAN ALI General
TAPON KUMAR SARKAR General

KOUSHIK MAJUMDAR SC

AYON SARKAR General
SUDEEP GHOSH OBC-B
HILLOL BAGCHI General
ELIJA PARVIN General
NISHA SARKAR General
MD HIFZUR RAHAMAN OBC-A
WASHIM AKRAM OBC-A
SOMA GHOSH OBC-B
SONALI DAS OBC-B
MADHUMITA PAUL OBC-B

MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN OBC-A
POULAMI KUNDU General
AJMIRA ROHAMAN OBC-A
MD SHARUKH KHAN OBC-A
BIBEKANANDA GHOSH General

SEFALI KHATUN General
Subhadip Chanda General
UMME KULSUM General
AJIJA SULTANA General
TANISHA SARKAR General
SHUBHAIJIT SATIAR SC

EKTA AGARWALLA General
NITYANANDA BARMAN SC
SAMIR KUMAR HALDAR SC
RIPA SARKAR General
TANUSHREE MANDAL SC

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

88
90
90
90
73
75
81
68
87
86
76
68
79
70
47
72
77
80
86
74
86
88
73
88
82
78
78
81
95
72
78
83
67
86
80
87
75
88
63
82
83
78

Biology
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Chemistry
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Biology
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Mathema
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Mathema
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Bengali

Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry

75
66
66
62
73
77
72
71
68
70
81
67
67
77
92
77
75
70
72
70
66
70
74
73
78
71
68
67
76
75
73
73
64
72
72
71
85
62
80
73
67
64

Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Geography
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

70
33
33
52
81
72
60
71
66
71
75
63
93
78
67
74
60
71
70
75
57
61
71
68
72
70
70
54
75
77
63
61
71
68
65
76
66
81
67
73
64
70

Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Mathematic
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematic
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Bengali
Mathematit
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Bengali
Physics
Mathematit
Mathematit
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Bengali
Physics
Physics

Bengali
Biology
Biology
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology

Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Environmental
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

62
76
76
82
44
57
52
82
71
77
73
80

57
75
72
73
68
70
90
81
81
77
58
51
63
84
80

63
82
77
75

55
51
65
47
71
65
62
84

378
382
382
396
390
370
375
376
377
377
379
380
359
368
369
371
371
376
376
376
380
384
371
372
373
375
377
378
369
369
371
371
373
371
371
372
377
381
362
369
375
378

74.67
74.67
74.67
74.67
74.58
74.50
74.50
74.50
74.50
74.50
74.50
74.50
74.33
74.33
74.33
74.33
74.33
74.33
74.33
74.33
74.33
74.33
74.17
74.17
74.17
74.17
74.17
74.17
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
73.83
73.83
73.83
73.83
73.83
73.67
73.67
73.67
73.67



368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409

f2e686

0aed08
¢53f60

0d4eld
9¢9cc3

b2350a
c7a932
9b9bel
634c25
97d1al
dd99fa
05256e
18100e
16e728
e271de
ed3b4c
662641
Oc1fdo

032429
e4949b
cd9bb3
48f05f

80538e
afodb5

ebed25
b81e78
47cede
8cfd18

b62ad3
0e7f38

912bac
a4b3f9

4047d2
904857
98ee56
a3de683
5f60d2

28384b
11cf58

3ee56b
99fc94

755c00

SAHEB MANDAL
SHOBHAN ROY
SAMIM AKHTAR
ABDUL KARIM
SARIQUE BABU
SOURAV DUTTA
FARHA BANU
RAMESH DEBSARMA
TANIMA SEN
BABUL ISLAM
JAYANTA DEBNATH
MOJEMMEL HOQUE
MD TARIQUE AZIZ
ANOWAR ALAM
SAHID AFRIDI
SUBHANKAR DEY

AMAL KUMAR SARKAR

BEAUTY RANI SINGH
MD HAJJAJ ALI
Bapai Pramanik
NARGIS PARVIN
MOMTAJ KHATUN
SWARUP DAS

SK LUCKY

AFSANA RAHAMAN
AMBILIKA ISLAM
BISWAIJIT ROY
AMRITA MANDAL

SC

SC
OBC-A
OBC-A
General
General
General
SC
OBC-B
General
General
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
General
SC

SC
OBC-A
OBC-B
General
OBC-A
General
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
SC

SC

MD MAHABUB HOSSAI! General

SAYAN GHOSH

OBC-B

SAGAR ALAM CHOWDH General
SUABA SULTANA RAJIA General

SUBHASRI DAS

SC

SALUWARI NAWAZ BISV OBC-A

MD SAHIL ALAM
Abhijit Misra

DIPIKA BARUA
NASRIN PARVIN

MD MAKSUDJAMAN
MD NAYEM ALI
SUMAN DAS
ABHUIT KARNAKAR

OBC-A
General
ST
General
General
General
SC

SC

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

72
74
66
82
85
84
75
67
80
80
80
83
77
68
74
74
80
76
70
82
68
80
82
82
80
75
73
70
76
70
70
87
86
75
77
82
70
77
70
73
72
81

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

80
71
76
71
68
80
88
75
74
80
71
73
91
87
68
77
77
85
80
63
80
80
70
78
68
82
78
83
83
83
73
72
91
73
84
75
78
74
55
77
85
74

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology

Biology

Physics

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics

Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology

Chemistry
Biology

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics

Chemistry

64
72
72
71
66
64
73
72
70
68
76
83
68
75
75
74
71
70
65
76
71
70
70
70
64
76
70
70
68
77
68
77
54
76
68
68
87
75
70
64
71
50

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics

51
71
65
64
84
73
53
75
80
65
73
65
61
62
77
43
67
74
85
66
73
75
61
66
55
65
66
76
68
71
71
65
43
60
72
70
67
60
80
81
78
71

Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Mathematic
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Mathematic
Mathematic
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Physics

74
81
61
78
72
70

76
66
73
72
74
54
72
70
62
73

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Computer Scier
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Bengali
Biology
Biology

Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology

88
65
90
68
58
70
73
75
50
71
68
62
82
61
44
78
67
53
64
61
73
63
70
65
90

76
68
70
61
86
70
81
75
66
56
37
70
64
63
64
83

378
369
369
370
375
377
367
368
370
372
372
378
379
364
364
365
368
372
374
362
365
368
368
368
374
385
367
367
369
365
368
371
382
359
367
367
370
359
364
370
370
384

73.67
73.50
73.50
73.50
73.50
73.50
73.33
73.33
73.33
73.33
73.33
73.33
73.33
73.17
73.17
73.17
73.17
73.17
73.17
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
72.99
72.83
72.83
72.83
72.67
72.67
72.67
72.67
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.36
72.33
72.33
72.33
72.33
72.33



410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451

56a2a2
6716d2
a72057
68b681
6a0ebd
f13d38
568a61
e9f0d6
193fec

6c6054
8a3e86
0f4c04

0112fd

1766ec
31070b
96ef5c

3317b0
8e15d3
081bde
5b7a42
b22797
c3f90e

bc2867
69d8bc
9laada
b331be
14d760
49d7a7
69ef17

c66e20
4c46f9

ee5e84
f8f096

219c38
6226f6
2793b0
545e80
c9315c
da0273
62e335
ff7948

162286

CHANDAN SEN General
Amio Mandal SC
MASUDA KHATUN OBC-A
BIKRAM SARKAR SC
SURAJ KHAN General
RATAN KARMAKAR General
ASIK EKBAL General
KABIDA SULTANA General
AKTAR ALAM General
MASUMA KHATUN General
MOUMITA SARKAR General
PARVEZ HOSSAIN OBC-A
SABNAM FERDAUS OBC-A
SANJOY GHOSH General
TAPAS BASAK OBC-B
SUJAN RABIDAS SC
JYOTSNA KHATUN General
MADHAB CHOWDHURY SC
PULAK PAUL General
DEBDWIP SAHA SC
AMITAVA PAUL OBC-B
DEBOPRIYA CHAKROBO General
BIPLAB HALDER SC
SAMIR RAJAK SC
DONA MANDAL General
MD ANSARUZZAMAN OBC-A
SOURAV DAS SC
RUBIAYA IFTEKAR General
ASHISH MANDAL General
SOUMIK DAS SC
MOUMITA MISHRA General
NAYAN MAHATO General
SANDEEP PRAMANIK  OBC-B
BANASHREE MANDAL SC

MD ENJAMUL BISWAS OBC-A
BISHAL SARKAR SC

SK KARIMUL General
nurtara begam OBC-A
NURTARA BEGAM OBC-A
SEBINA PARVIN General
RUMMAT AL ZABIR OBC-A
KRISHNA BISWAS SC

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

60
68
74
80
90
83
84
77
74
72
82
77
88
84
78
70
84
84
85
90
80
80
90
85
78
87
81
80
62
76
71
80
82
50
63
74
78
84
84
75
83
74

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Hindi

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

74
66
63
80
71
74
71
82
66
77
80
75
84
67
84
77
68
70
80
75
72
71
81
69
67
75
80
74
73
74
80
70
73
77
75
81
70
76
76
87
82
74

Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry

77
52
70
74
66
64
85
86
77
71
68
72
70
70
70
70
68
77
55
68
70
66
72
74
64
76
70
76
73
67
68
63
56
72
74
67
68
65
65
57
65
75

Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics

75
71
51
61
66
61
68
65
72
73
68
70
50
71
60
60
51
63
73
80
45
63
74
76
74
60
71
64
70
66
57
77
82
82
76
72
73
52
52
35
56
64

Biology
Mathemati
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Mathematit
Biology
Physics
Mathematit
Mathematit
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics

72
73
66
63
62

62
61
65
67
65
64
51
68
63
63
70
67
67
66
60
70
58
48
81
70
64
57
76
78
65
73
77
72
62
58
64
67
67
71
68
84

Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Computer Scier
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

Mathematics

Biology

Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology

61
84
90
54
73
80

53
64
50
62
67
61
65
80
72
65
70
71
77
76
87

55

77

48
74
53
54
64
58
36
67
67
67
77
70
47

358
362
363
358
366
368
370
371
354
360
363
358
360
360
360
360
362
363
375
384
359
363
404
352
364
368
379
351
354
361
358
363
370
353
350
352
356
359
359
367
368
371

72.17
72.17
72.17
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.83
71.83
71.83
71.67
71.67
71.67
71.67
71.67
71.67
71.67
71.67
71.57
71.50
71.50
71.40
71.33
71.33
71.33
71.25
71.17
71.17
71.17
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.83
70.67
70.67
70.67
70.67
70.67
70.67
70.67
70.62



452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493

aad967
b4d80f
041e69
0f7c59
41e481
c656f3
e77eca
222869
79b26a
d79557
5bec81
9al71c
042fc8
c0d6e8
ace694
283c85
babd1f
44386a
dogb04
431a4c
d8798b
b60adc
5e9ce9
e299ba
c48667
41h9f3
6f2a43
841304
889dfa
cefad6
511d2f
f308c9
8a3caf
8650d9
724898
de541a
030885
fdabced
117e93
0ala00
af36e5
b34d0a

MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN OBC-A
MD MUKTADUR RAHAN OBC-A
SUJAY SARKAR SC

MD HASAN OBC-A
AFSANA KHATUN OBC-A
NILADRI SEKHAR DUTTA SC

REJWAN AHAMMED  OBC-A

ANZAR ALAM OBC-A
MD HABIBUR RAHAMAI General
SUSMITA DAS SC
ELIAS ALI General
EKBAL HOSSAIN General
UJJAINI CHOWDHURY  General

NIVEDITA KARMAKAR General
SOURAV GHOSH General
ARABINDA SARKAR SC

ANKITA ROWNIAR General

VIKRAM LAL General
MD FARID ALAM General
RUPAM KUMAR SAHA General

ANINDITA SARKAR SC
TAMIM RAHAMAN OBC-A
SOHEL RANA General
MANARUL SAIKH General
MD ABDUS SAMAD MO General
JAYANTA SIDDHANTA  General
ARPITA KARMAKAR General
SOHEL IQBAL HOSSAIN OBC-A
sourav mandal OBC-B
INZAMAMUL HOQUE  General
MD SAHID ANWER MO" General
MD AHASANULLAH BIS\ OBC-A
TANMOY MANDAL General
SWARNA DAS General
REHENA SULTANA OBC-A
TAKI MOHAMMAD SAAI OBC-A

CHAYAN SINGHA SC
IRFAN ALI General
SOUVICK SAHA SC
SAHINA BEGUM General
SOMA ROY SC

MST FATEMA RAHMAN OBC-A

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

71
60
67
62
76
67
66
73
74
86
67
84
73
44
74
77
75
54
85
80
90
72
80
80
67
62
71
66
71
77
72
81
60
78
74
68
66
80
75
50
74
68

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Chemistry
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Mathema
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Biology

71
70
68
61
71
80
77
71
66
70
62
57
57
83
74
60
75
72
75
66
66
63
72
54
80
73
68
66
70
71
65
65
82
61
71
68
70
61
65
50
73

Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Bengali
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry

62
58
76
80
60
62
68
51
52
64
76
71
76
53
61
57
65
60
70
65
54
60
60
76
51
56
57
66
65
72
73
70
64
60
57
68
65
68
90
76
50
71

Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematic
Physics
Mathematic
Physics
Mathematic
Physics
Mathematic
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Computer S
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics

Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Computer Appl
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Computer Appl
Mathematics

60
80
64
70
81
73
70
58
70
60
54
62
88
78
70
70
51

61
72
60
80
63
70
50
84
74
80
68
64
63
67
46
70
70
71
77
80
54
60

63

352
353
355
362
363
365
345
351
356
358
360
365
369
338
347
351
356
361
350
354
354
357
360
366
339
346
351
353
354
347
353
353
353
356
345
348
351
355
362
338
341
343

70.50
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.46
70.33
70.33
70.33
70.33
70.33
70.33
70.30
70.17
70.17
70.17
70.17
70.17
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
69.83
69.83
69.83
69.83
69.83
69.67
69.67
69.67
69.50
69.50
69.33
69.33
69.33
69.33
69.33
69.00
69.00
69.00



494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535

196f6¢

869c98
518040
db8708
aaecd9
c5676a
b99df2

4b9093
b9075a
5e0005
7d99be
747360
1f969d

0072c4
b7898f
a82fef

8ef51c

d92bilb
119c6d
38669d
191e89
ede273
af6a53

33a399
270796
als5f47

f9989d

d3b402
89858b
3b99bc
b31e57
bele48
229f10

09e19a
dd5e41
5245¢6
32d569
8b8c9e
380a97
d67e7c
349bh9%e
d168c7

SAYEEM HASAN General
DIPANKAR KUNDU General
NAVASREETA PRAMANI General
IFFAT NASREEN General
MD MOZAFFAR HOSSAI OBC-A
DIPANKAR MANDAL SC
ABDUL MOZID MIAH  OBC-A

DEBASHRITA DAS SC
SAMOITA DAS General
PRERONA SAHA General
HASINA PARVEEN OBC-A
SAFIKUL RAHAMAN OBC-A
BIKRAM BHAKAT General
MD WASHIM AKRAM  General

DIPANKAR HALDER SC
SUJAN DAS SC
NAJMUS SAHADAT OBC-A
MD NABIRUL ISLAM General
SANTOSH SINGHA General
REFAJ ZAHAN MOUSUN General

MITALI SHIL OBC-B
IFTIKHAR SALEEL OBC-A
NANDINI GHOSH General
SOUMODIP BARMAN SC
ANUP SHIL OBC-B
SHANTUNU KUMAR HAISC
OBAIDULLAH SK OBC-A
GARGI BISWAS SC
WAHIDA RAHMAN OBC-A

SHREYASHI GHOSH OBC-B
RUHIDAS BARMAN SC
UTPAL DEBSHARMA  SC

SOUMYAIJIT MANDAL  General
GOPAL DAS SC
RUNU SAHA General
MD. ASRAFUL HOQUE OBC-A
PRIYA KUNDU General
ATAUR RAHAMAN General
SARWAR JAHAN General
JAYANTI DUTTA General
RAJDIP CHOWDHURY  SC
PROBIR BISWAS SC

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

60
77
75
84
60
52
64
75
75
83
62
62
77
68
76
73
73
57
66
68
75
62
86
66
70
75
65
77
80
66
68
70
63
85
74
58
88
84
80
60
77
73

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Hindi

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

75
70
81
60
75
86
60
74
80
80
85
56
77
78
76
71
68
74
71
88
80
57
46
73
80
64
72
73
65
75
68
73
53
71
76
87
72
60
67
68
63
72

Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics

70
66
67
70
73
72
75
70
58
66
76
71
75
65
64
70
56
71
65
60
57
68
84

47
84
65
67
66
90
72
70
61
58
57
57
57
66
63
60
65
56

Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics

75
68
47
65
72
64
74
68
64
57
61
67
50
73
60
60
75
48
66
51
42
44
60
60
67
65
63
57
71
73
60
60
70
51
70
90
66
56
76
66
61
44

Physics
Mathemati
Physics
Mathemati
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematic
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Mathematit
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Computer Scier
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Computer Scier
Biology

64
65
64
84
55
37
47
45
78
53
74
77
46
62
57
46
63
96
76
82
67
91
35
72
78
50
77
58

43
60
75
72
70
54
50
71
36
77
51
75

344
346
347
395
340
341
343
350
355
356
358
344
345
346
347
340
354
360
344
349
352
354
342
348
361
342
342
339
344
354
333
345
334
346
347
350
354
337
340
343
334
339

69.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.83
68.83
68.83
68.83
68.83
68.83
68.72
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.33
68.33
68.24
68.17
68.17
68.17
68.08
68.00
68.00
68.00
67.83
67.83
67.67
67.67
67.61
67.50
67.50
67.33
67.33
67.33
67.33
67.33
67.17
67.17
67.17
67.00
67.00



536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577

e01e9b
099947
106900
8895ba
c6bldb
485b01
15c0c6
f513b9
c2bcde
b8ele7
fedbed
779867
190ab8
3e425a
759a06
fafibf
757a4b
e58519
bbce55
02b01c
bc4a01
d35e26
2d8al5
972d5b
d82495
3ecbb6
blcde0
4d4edd
14345b
26417d
8de3c3
03cce0
c38846
9d8738
eacle0
9d5107
415906
68c4fb
a529c2
4e49df
6c1f7c
85c044

MASUMA PARVIN General
PRONAB SARKAR General
CHINMOY MONDAL SC
BISWAJIT PRAMANIK  General
KARTIK ADHIKARY General
KARAN RAY SC
ANUBRATA HALDER SC
Easira Banu General
RUMANNA KHATUN General
AYESHA KHATUN OBC-A
akash kumar das General
SURAJ SINGHA SC
UPJAL HOSSAIN OBC-A
SHAYANI DAS SC
DEBJYOTI DAS General
TUSI SAHA General
MOBARAK HASAN OBC-A
SANJIB BISWAS SC
TANOY SARKAR General
SOUMASREE CHOWDHL General
AYESHA KHATUN General
SUMAIYA KHATUN OBC-A
MD MOJAHID OBC-A
SOMA SARKAR OBC-B
SUSMITA DUTTA General
KIRAN DAS General
ARYA T NAIR General
RUBINA PARVEEN General
GOPAL DAS SC
SAJJAT HOSSAIN General
MILAN SINGHA SC
ARUIT KUMAR GUPTA  General
SAMIMA YEASMIN General
SURAJ KUMAR NANDI  General
RANJAN MANDAL SC

MD AHIDUL SK General
MAHABUBE SUBHANI OBC-A
MABUD HASAN ALI OBC-A
AMIT BISWAS General
ASIF AKTAR General
SULTAN UL AREFIN General
BAPI GHOSH General

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

70
60
57
73
65
58
68
80
80
66
70
74
68
73
72
80
67
60
66
83
73
73
54
70
75
67
84
75
62
75
68
62
65
72
72
66
47
55
72
86
70
44

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Mathema
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

67
80
72
77
68
67
68
65
86
75
70
63
74
70
62
73
66
77
40
80
56
66
81
73
81
68
43
72
58
50
70
75
85
76
81
61
72
60
80
65
64
74

Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry

Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics

60
62
73
66
75
42
60
72
60
42
58
62
55
70
57
44
81
54
61
54
74
62
62
67
60
64
76
55
62
83
66
60
57
41
48
40
68
75
60
50
58
43

Environmer
Chemistry
Physics
Mathemati
Mathemati
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematit
Physics
Computer S
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics

Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Computer Scier

Biology
Biology
Computer Scier
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Computer Appl
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology

63
40
58
53
71
76
32
85
66
58

75
50
74
70
30
54
48
71
54
67
70
56
65
56

64
70
61
47
38
47
67
64
45
60
81
61
53
60
85

342
333
327
342
344
328
339
371
365
330
333
334
335
336
338
338
340
321
331
343
330
332
331
336
339
329
337
329
330
346
325
331
333
327
329
311
317
329
330
337
321
321

67.00
66.83
66.67
66.67
66.67
66.50
66.50
66.45
66.34
66.33
66.33
66.33
66.33
66.33
66.33
66.33
66.18
66.17
66.17
66.17
66.00
66.00
65.83
65.67
65.67
65.50
65.39
65.33
65.33
65.33
65.17
65.17
65.00
64.83
64.83
64.50
64.50
64.50
64.50
64.50
64.33
64.33



578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619

dabcbe
d1bofa
479b95
€364c5
311658
3b5e55
2f59f1
S5bec64
93cc8e
755bb1
3d68b8
2b00fe
f73d1d
81807b
cOccbc
3819db
ce8a86
fc80fc
134b8d
3a4de4d
344c78
f6d268
6b4069
809ed7
6a0e3b
1lcd17d
81fec3
a7dfad
1d146f
289591
3fd9c6
21dd02
3091d8
f62989
580b23
fcada7
4359d1
36c421
42d32d
c57¢c25
0e5eb9
ab442f

NURIN TAMANNA OBC-A
ANJURA KHATUN OBC-A
SUJAN MANDAL SC
SAYAN KARMAKAR OBC-B
DEBAJYOTI BISWAS SC
PRAHALLAD KUMAR SAI General
SAGAR MANDAL SC
moloy sarkar SC
SOUMYADIP DASGUPTA General
SANGITA MANDAL SC
ACHINTYA DAS SC
NILUFAR BEGUM General
MEHEBOOB ALAM OBC-A
SUJAN BISWAS OBC-B
ASHIFA PARVIN OBC-A
SHRESTHITA MUKHERJE General
ankush ghosh OBC-B
RAFIKA KHATUN OBC-A
MOUMITA SAHA General
TUSHAR KUMAR PAUL General
DEBASHIS ROY SC
Gopal Sarkar SC
SAIKAT DAS OBC-B
MOHONA PAUL General
BISESWAR MANDAL SC
FRANCIS SOREN ST
SHILPA SARKAR SC

MD ENAYETULLAH MO OBC-A
ANANIYAL TUDU ST
RESMA SULTANA General
CHIRANJIT MANDAL General
SAHIN ISLAM General
SARIFUL ISLAM OBC-A
MD NUREJJAMAN OBC-A
PRANAB KUMAR GUPT# General
KOURAB SARKAR SC
DIPAK MAJUMDER SC

TA) MOHAMMAD General
SANDIP MANDAL SC
GULSHAN MEHEBUBA General
BIPLAB DAS SC
NURAFSANA HOQUE  OBC-A

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

46
65
80
77
65
70
56
72
80
68
72
82
71
48
68
74
63
80
80
54
68
66
67
82
70
74
58
70
66
55
51
67
54
67
55
71
57
60
70
72
75
60

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Biology
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Hindi

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Hindi

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

70
63
82
68
75
73
64
78
68
60
82
84
68
73
45
74
50
69
75
63
81
77
72
63
67
73
71
60
57
80
60
62
75
74
70
78
54
71
63
73
81
58

Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry

64
76
60
60
57
55
63
64
53
53
48
84
40
46
64
78
68
35
73
63
58
57
55
50
71
62
65
70
57
64
75
70
61
55
66
50
63
61
58
53
47
64

Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics

62
61
50
55
47
47
50
50
53
73
63
58
76
65
66
56
55
75
51
70
63
52
55
50
60
51
61
60
68
22
60
66
64
44
64
50
60
51
67
50
58
30

Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathemati
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematit
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematit
Mathematit
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics

58

Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Bengali
Mathematics
Biology

Bengali
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics

Mathematics
Physics

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology
Computer Scier
Mathematics
Mathematics

Biology
Environmental
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Computer Scier
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology

80
57
54
66
70
80
64
47
55
56
65

74
73
75
42
31

51
48
52
61
75
77
70
56
48
43

65
68
15
58
62
34
77
70
60
55
45
60
86

322
325
326
326
329
331
322
320
320
310
335
383
346
317
318
332
313
320
330
310
322
323
324
329
338
316
312
317
308
312
314
307
312
318
308
326
308
310
313
318
324
326

64.33
64.33
64.33
64.33
64.33
64.33
64.17
64.00
64.00
63.83
63.83
63.83
63.81
63.67
63.67
63.67
63.50
63.50
63.50
63.33
63.33
63.33
63.17
63.17
63.02
63.00
62.83
62.83
62.67
62.67
62.33
62.17
62.17
62.17
62.00
62.00
61.83
61.83
61.83
61.83
61.83
61.75



620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661

384ala
1ad132
767cb0
57504f
1a8585
f00383
7eal7c
f7a6dd
ebb8da
7d75f3
dof3b4
488949
64a877
0la62f
3322el
e6f7e8
3fc8al
194c08
08eldd
b55934
8c46ed
d2405b
2ad4cf
a2740a
16b67c
cdaf7d
408ae7
Sbaceb
1de619
39e017
2c¢7a02
fe4ffo
b6df50
193a57
89b830
1deOla
72279
47b28f
6b2114
1a47d9
9f9e32
adeed2

SRISTEE AGARWALA General
MOUPARNA DAS General
KAISUL AKBER OBC-B
subhajit karmakar General
DEBASHIS SARKAR SC

MD SARFARAJ SIRAJ OBC-A
MD AMIR SOHEL General
MD TARIF HOSSAIN General
SHYAMAL MANDAL General
DIBAKAR SARKAR SC

RAJ YADAV General
CHIRANJIT KARMAKAR SC
ANJALI BHATT General
MAA JUHI KHATUN General
SUBHAJIT MALLIK SC
UJJAL BARMAN SC
DIPAK SINGHA SC
MST TAJ PERVIN General
ASHIF ANUWAR General
MD MOMENUR ISLAM OBC-A
AMIT MISRA General
SUKRITESH SAHA SC
RIGHT GHOSH General
KALYAN KUMAR MAND, SC
RANJAN MURMU ST
BARSHA SAHA General
SUPROKASH GHOSHDA¢ General
NITISH SINGHA SC
SUDIPTA MANDAL SC

Md Samir Khan General
SKJAHANGIR General
MOKTARUL ISLAM OBC-A
ATASI MANDAL SC
SOHARAB ALI General
BARSHA SARKAR OBC-B
JIEM HOQUE General
UJJAL ROY General
SALEHA KHATUN OBC-A
SAMSON TUDU ST
Piyanka Chowdhury SC

MST ATIKA KHATUN OBC-A
RAJKUMAR GHOSH General

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

73
68
68
58
76
70
77
73
50
63
70
71
64
60
74
60
66
57
58
70
80
71
58
63
60
53
63
68
58
51
58
71
53
58
54
74
62
47
78
54
30
48

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Hindi

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

64
73
60
76
60
80
63
58
48
60
48
50
72
73
65
74
72
54
68
45
78
79
68
53
71
70
65
62
56
76
50
66
61
70
44
53
70
58
50
61
32
60

Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry

71
46
50
62
56
92
66
46
73
60
72
50
66
61
54
48
58
73
64
61
44
65

53
61
74
63

53
60
53
53
64
50
60
50
48
58
58
73
76
60

Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics

Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics

52
43
77
60
54
90
56
52
70
60
63
78
64
46
52
68
54
66
70
47
48
33
51
60
35
58
54
48
85
43
64
46
54
65
68
67
47
55
57
53
73
35

Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Mathematic
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Mathemati
Physics

57
63
58
50
65
75
48
55
74
60
68
65
53
50
64
56
54

56
63

Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Environmental
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Computer Appl
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Environmental
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Biology

318
324
319
306
311
407
310
311
315
305
321
314
319
302
309
315
304
307
316
299
311
333
307
322
295
298
302
308
341
313
299
297
284
298
278
295
297
286
285
289
268
281

61.67
61.67
61.50
61.33
61.17
61.05
61.00
61.00
60.96
60.83
60.80
60.67
60.64
60.50
60.50
60.50
60.33
60.17
60.17
60.00
59.83
59.70
59.67
59.38
59.33
59.33
59.33
59.33
59.10
59.06
58.67
58.33
58.00
58.00
57.67
57.50
57.50
57.33
57.00
57.00
56.83
56.83



662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702

4f5305

e38363
b211c5
7226d7
42ad4d
b2a95f
b157a8
8b0f3c

48f63d

1e004f
e9adca
9cel90
83f73c

6ba549
3835al
15d1d4
b89091
eeclld
f45e0f

853ela
4c07cc

9001a3
5f464a

82b874
5064d8
1cc558
23666

511d6e
a68aa8
ddf1of

56dbc5
bb03fd

b3a274
38fa83

dbOeel
6e5c02
d2d7d7
11253a
427adf
ecd81c
c0c25b

HARIPADA SARKAR SC

RUBEL ALAM General
SUMAN MANDAL SC
MEHEDI HASAN OBC-A
ARKO SAHA General
MD ASHRAF REZVI General
SAHARUK HOSSAIN General

SHUBHA KUMAR ROY  SC
TRISHNA KARMAKAR  OBC-B
BIDYUT BARMAN SC
ARUIT KUMAR RAJAK  SC

MD ROFIKUL ISLAM OBC-A
BHUMIKA MANDAL General
MASUD ALAM General
ANANDA KARMAKAR  General
DIPANWITA MANDAL ST

MD AYAT MOMIN OBC-A

SANJU DAS General
MUKHTAR AHAMED OBC-A
SABANA KHATUN OBC-A
ISRAT NASRIN General
SOUMIK GHOSH OBC-B

MD MASUD ALAM General

MD ANJAMAMUL HOQL OBC-A
SONU MANDAL OBC-B
MD DAULAT General
ABDUL RAHAMAN OBC-A
BIPLAB ROY SC
SUBIR BASAK OBC-B
MD.TUFAIL MIA OBC-A
INZAMAMUL HOQUE  General
INZAMAMUL HOQUE  General
AWLIA CHISTI OBC-A

SUBHAM MANDAL SC
URBASHRI MANDAL General
MD AMIR SOHEL OBC-A
KAMAL SARKAR SC
SUBHAMOY KUMAR RO SC
MRINMOY SARKAR OBC-B
SACHIN MAJHI ST
MIMMATUN NESHA General

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

63
62
61
42
54
55
70
62
65
64
78
52
53
53
63
61
50
46
46
56
53
47
52
40
58
47
53
41
45
56
60
60
45
61
54
50
30
44
51
44
42

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Mathema
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

44
64
66
60

70
67
43
66
55
45
50
54
60
62

69
68
53
54
70
63
52
40
62
53
58
60
55
51
54
54
44
45
51
30
50
37
42
38
38

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Biology

68
55
56
75
56
54
32
60
40
52
55
71
55
81
48
52
63
50
55
73
47
47
55
73
48
55
60
55
51
78
45
45
50
50
53
46
47
54
52
55

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry

32
48
34
41
56
47
52
66
47
43
48
53
57
46
50
59
48
51
41
42
73
56
54
60
43
50
44
43
40
54
45
45
40
44
30
48
50
43
36

51

Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathemati
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Computer S
Mathematit
Computer S
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Biology
Biology
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Biology
Physics
Mathematit
Biology
Mathematit
Physics

60
54
38
35
56

63
60
53
58
55
50
44
56
50
76
44
52
70
46
45
51
50
42
54
50
51
47
53
41
46
46
63
30
40
47
54
34
67
36

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Biology

Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Mathematics

Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Physics
Statistics

Biology
Computer Scier
Biology
Mathematics
Biology

Biology

Physics

Physics
Mathematics

55
50
62
63
57
37
51
30
61
67
30
26
51
34
44

65
53
23
48

54
47
35

50
27
50
46
34

42
50
36
46
41
53
35
26
30

290
285
283
281
279
281
303
291
292
296
281
276
270
296
273
281
295
270
265
277
288
271
263
255
265
255
266
253
250
280
250
250
244
250
234
237
231
231
248
224
202

56.68
56.67
56.50
56.37
55.83
55.83
55.83
55.58
55.33
55.10
54.83
54.33
54.17
54.15
53.83
53.83
53.70
53.50
53.33
53.17
53.04
53.00
52.83
52.50
52.17
51.67
51.67
51.33
50.17
50.10
49.17
49.17
49.00
49.00
47.83
47.50
46.33
45.67
45.00
43.54
42.17



CATEGORY:SC

Sl. No. Form# Name Category Subl Subl Sub2 Sub2 Sub3 Name Sub3 Sub4 Name Sub4 Sub5 SubS Sub6 Name Sub6  Best  Merit
Name Marks Name Marks Marks Marks Name Marks Marks of5 Marks

1 12fabf ASHIM SINGHA SC English 93  Physics 92  Chemistry 95 Biology 93 Mathematic 99 Bengali 84 472  94.50
2 80c84d CHAYAN SARKAR SC English 90 Bengali 80 Chemistry 92  Physics 94 Mathematic 93  Biology 95 464  92.67
3 a02ald SNIGDHA CHOWDHURY SC English 93  Physics 97 Mathematics 95  Chemistry 90 Biology 75 Bengali 76 451  90.17
4  6720ec DIPANKAR MANDAL SC English 91 Bengali 82 Chemistry 84  Mathematics 97  Physics 87 Computer Scier 88 447  88.50
5 dcd4ad2 SUDHANGSHU SARKAR SC English 87 Bengali 93  Chemistry 83 Mathematics 90 Physics 80 Biology 95 448  88.50
6  9e626f AIHIKA MANDAL SC English 81 Bengali 83  Chemistry 90 Mathematics 91  Physics 85 Biology 90 437 87.83
7  95f48c KEYA ROY SC English 78 Bengali 86 Chemistry 90 Mathematics 75 Physics 90 Biology 88 432  87.00
8 de7c8c MANISHA DAS SC English 92 Bengali 81 Chemistry 85  Physics 91 Biology 85 Mathematics 54 434  86.50
9  0c0a29 ANIRBAN MANDAL SC English 82 Bengali 83  Chemistry 85 Mathematics 86  Physics 88 Biology 90 431  86.00
10 b694a4 SHIMUL BARAI SC English 90 Bengali 86  Physics 87 Mathematics 60 Chemistry 80 Biology 93 436  86.00
11 a7ae5b TANMOY SC English 80 Bengali 90 Biology 90 Chemistry 84  Physics 85 Mathematics 70 429  85.50
12 doff54 SANTANU SINGHA SC English 85 Bengali 81 Mathematics 87  Chemistry 83  Physics 90 Biology 85 430 85.50
13  42494e TUSHAR SINGHA SC English 80 Bengali 87 Mathematics 82  Physics 86 Chemistry 84  Biology 77 419 83.83
14 73fb51 SUBHAJIT SINGHA SC English 94  Bengali 88 Mathematics 94  Physics 74  Chemistry 70 Computer Scier 80 430 83.33
15 7edc71 SOUMYADIP ROY SC English 85  Physics 80 Mathematics 90 Biology 81 Chemistry 80 Bengali 71 416  82.67
16 12edb4 AMIT BISWAS SC English 77 Bengali 90 Chemistry 82  Mathematics 74  Physics 73  Biology 90 413  82.50
17 dac2b7 NISAD RAJ DAS SC English 91 Bengali 81 Chemistry 81  Physics 81 Mathematic 71 Biology 80 414  82.50
18 ce709f PULAK MANDAL SC English 74  Bengali 87  Chemistry 82  Mathematics 81 Physics 86 Biology 83 412 8233
19 53e544 SUDIPTA DAS SC English 82 Biology 86 Mathematics 84  Chemistry 80 Bengali 80  Physics 76 412 82.00
20 64d6c6 SUBHAJIT HALDER SC English 82 Bengali 80 Chemistry 80  Physics 78 Mathematic 78  Biology 92 412 82.00
21 fb07a6 CHANDRIKA DAS SC English 85 Bengali 91  Physics 83  Chemistry 78 Mathematic 75 Biology 66 412 81.67
22 c81e08 MITHUN MANDAL SC English 83 Bengali 81 Chemistry 82  Mathematics 81 Biology 80  Physics 70 407 81.50
23 343990 DOLY HALDAR SC English 83 Bengali 83  Chemistry 80 Mathematics 77  Physics 81 Biology 80 407 81.17
24 f5813a MANAHAR CHOWDHUR SC English 80 Bengali 80  Physics 80  Chemistry 80 Mathematic 73  Biology 85 405 80.83
25 911959 JYOTISH ROY SC English 90 Bengali 82  Physics 83  Chemistry 78 Mathematic 72  Biology 52 405 80.50
26 b7dc6e BHAGBAT SARKAR SC English 80 Bengali 80 Chemistry 82 Mathematics 61 Physics 70  Biology 88 400 80.33
27 b805c6 PAPON MONDAL SC English 81 Bengali 84  Chemistry 82  Physics 76 Mathematic 77  Biology 71 400 80.33
28 8c8b2c SUMAN SINGHA SC English 83 Bengali 78 Mathematics 84  Chemistry 80 Physics 65 Biology 77 402 80.33
29 3bf55f SWARUP BARAI SC English 88 Bengali 64  Chemistry 83 Mathematics 76 Biology 83  Physics 68 398 80.17
30 d25cd2 SUMITA SARKAR SC English 86 Bengali 76  Chemistry 78 Mathematics 68  Physics 73  Biology 90 403  80.17
31 299b65 BHARAT CHANDRA BAR SC English 63 Bengali 67  Physics 84  Mathematics 90 Biology 36 Chemistry 88 392 80.00
32 fodled BASANTA SARKAR SC English 75 Bengali 71  Chemistry 86 Mathematics 71  Physics 82 Biology 80 394 80.00
33  40c9f8 DHANANJAY SARKAR  SC English 74  Bengali 80 Mathematics 80 Chemistry 83  Physics 80 Biology 48 397 80.00



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

0fbaab
24d3af
81139f
58e203
8fcfdd
2c0a21
581273
1f37a0
c0693d
ffedfe
57df0e
439637
af33ef
f09384
762a24
202e44
b4a37f
fe1571
d7e974
dabe07
56bb45
424188
497b53
aclded
72c0a6
c779%e1
900b84
285561
b1624a
005d68
7f9dc8
532989
21eb2c
ebe2al
9¢6597
f2e686
0aed08
9b9bel
662641
Oc1fdo
47cede
8cfd18

Anirban Mandal SC
BAIDURYA ROY SC
UTPAL SAHA SC
RAJESH MANDAL SC
KOUSHIK SARKAR SC
AMAL KRISHNA SAHA  SC
JOYDIP SINGHA SC
BAPAN MANDAL SC
GOPAL BARMAN SC
UTTAM MANDAL SC
BISWAJIT MANDAL SC
SUMAN BISWAS SC
SANDIP BAISHNAB SC
UTSAB BARMAN SC
MITHUN SAHA SC
ABHISHEK BALMIKI SC
SNEHA MONDAL SC
MOUSUMI MANDAL SC
BAPPA GHATAK SC
ALPANA MANDAL SC
CHHOTON SARAKAR SC
SAYAN DAS SC
SAMANWITA DAS SC
RAKESH SAHA SC
APURBA DAS SC
SOUMYADEEP MANDAL SC
KAJAL MANDAL SC
SUCHITRA CHOWDHUR'SC
ANUPAM SARKAR SC

GAURAV MANDAL SC
KOUSHIK MAJUMDAR SC
SHUBHAIJIT SATIAR SC
NITYANANDA BARMAN SC
SAMIR KUMAR HALDAR SC
TANUSHREE MANDAL SC
SAHEB MANDAL SC
SHOBHAN ROY SC
RAMESH DEBSARMA  SC
AMAL KUMAR SARKAR SC
BEAUTY RANISINGH  SC
BISWAIJIT ROY SC
AMRITA MANDAL SC

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

80
80
76
90
84
80
74
70
78
78
82
85
75
80
87
75
91
94
91
80
87
71
82
82
78
80
83
78
68
79
72
75
63
82
78
72
74
67
80
76
73
70

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Chemistry
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Chemistry
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

80
77
88
77
82
78
78
81
71
80
78

74
75
82
81
75
67
81
88
80
75
81
81
81
73
77
81
85
87
73
85
78
75
78
80
71
75
77
85
78
83

Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry

67
77
83
76
50
77
80
77
81
73
75
74
76
81
70
76
81
72
74
74
70
76
72
68
72
75
72
52
67
67
77

80
73
64
64
72
72
71
70
70
70

Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Bengali
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Geography
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Physics

64
92
65
67
88
83
78
88
82
70
67
73
80
75
77
82
70
73
50
72
77
70
67
74
71
74
66
71
63
93
74
66
67
73
70
51
71
75
67
74
66
76

Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Biology
Mathematic
Mathematic
Physics
Physics
Mathematic
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Mathematit
Bengali
Mathematit
Chemistry
Mathematit
Biology
Biology
Physics
Mathematit
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Bengali
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathemati

Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology

60
60
83
80
80
61
81

74
90
80
66
80
64
48
68
67
66
72

62
65
67
75
76
70
78
75
80

72
65
71
65
84
88
65
75
67
53
76
68

354
418
403
399
425
396
391
393
386
393
398
381
386
379
390
382
387
383
406
384
376
377
385
383
378
374
376
377
380
359
371
377
362
369
378
378
369
368
368
372
367
367

79.67
79.67
79.33
79.17
79.17
78.83
78.50
78.33
77.83
77.67
77.50
77.00
77.00
76.67
76.67
76.33
76.17
76.00
76.00
75.67
75.50
75.50
75.33
75.17
75.00
74.67
74.67
74.67
74.50
74.33
74.33
73.83
73.67
73.67
73.67
73.67
73.50
73.33
73.17
73.17
72.83
72.83



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

4047d2
99fc94

755c00
6716d2
68b681
96ef5c

8el15d3
5b7a42
bc2867
69d8bc
14d760
c66e20
219c38
2793b0
162286
041e69
c656f3

d79557
283c85
d8798b
030885
117e93
af36e5

c5676a
4bh9093
b7898f
a82fef

33a399
als5f47

d3b402
b31e57
bele48
09e19a
349h9%e
d168c7
106900
485b01
15c0c6
779867
3e425a
e58519
14345b

SUBHASRI DAS SC
SUMAN DAS SC
ABHIIT KARNAKAR SC
Amio Mandal SC
BIKRAM SARKAR SC
SUJAN RABIDAS SC
MADHAB CHOWDHURY SC
DEBDWIP SAHA SC
BIPLAB HALDER SC
SAMIR RAJAK SC
SOURAV DAS SC
SOUMIK DAS SC
BANASHREE MANDAL SC
BISHAL SARKAR SC
KRISHNA BISWAS SC
SUJAY SARKAR SC
NILADRI SEKHAR DUTTA SC
SUSMITA DAS SC
ARABINDA SARKAR SC

ANINDITA SARKAR SC

CHAYAN SINGHA SC
SOUVICK SAHA SC
SOMA ROY SC
DIPANKAR MANDAL SC
DEBASHRITA DAS SC
DIPANKAR HALDER SC
SUJAN DAS SC
SOUMODIP BARMAN  SC

SHANTUNU KUMAR HAISC
GARGI BISWAS SC
RUHIDAS BARMAN SC
UTPAL DEBSHARMA  SC

GOPAL DAS SC
RAIDIP CHOWDHURY  SC
PROBIR BISWAS SC
CHINMOY MONDAL SC
KARAN RAY SC
ANUBRATA HALDER SC
SURAJ SINGHA SC
SHAYANI DAS SC
SANJIB BISWAS SC
GOPAL DAS SC

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

86
72
81
68
80
70
84
90
90
85
81
76
50
74
74
67
67
86
77
90
66
75
74
52
75
76
73
66
75
77
68
70
85
77
73
57
58
68
74
73
60
62

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Hindi

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

91
85
74
66
80
77
70
75
81
69
80
74
77
81
74
78
75
71
74
70
72
65
76
86
74
76
71
73
64
73
68
73
71
63
72
72
67
68
63
70
77
58

Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics

54
71
50
52
74
70
77
68
72
74
70
67
72
67
75
68
80
70
60
66
70
65
73
72
70
64
70
73
84
67
72
70
58
65
56
71
70
67
64
61
76
60

Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry

43
78
71
71
61
60
63
80
74
76
71
66
82
72
64
76
62
64
57
54
65
90
50
64
68
60
60
60
65
57
60
60
51
61
44
73
42
60
62
70
54

Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathemati
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematic
Mathematic
Mathematic
Biology
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics

70
64
75
73
63
63
67
66
58
48
64
78
72
58
84
66
70
67
70
68

67
55

Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology

Biology
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Computer Appl
Mathematics
Mathematics
Computer Scier
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Computer Scier
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

382
370
384
362
358
360
363
384
404
352
379
361
353
352
371
355
365
358
351
354
351
362
341
341
350
347
340
348
342
339
333
345
346
334
339
327
328
339
334
336
321
330

72.67
72.33
72.33
72.17
72.00
71.67
71.67
71.57
71.40
71.33
71.25
71.17
70.83
70.67
70.62
70.50
70.46
70.33
70.17
70.00
69.33
69.33
69.00
68.83
68.83
68.50
68.33
68.00
67.83
67.67
67.50
67.50
67.33
67.00
67.00
66.67
66.50
66.50
66.33
66.33
66.17
65.33



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

8de3c3
eacle0
479b95
311658
2f59f1

S5bec64
755bb1
3d68b8
344c78
f6d268

6a0e3b
81fec3

fcada7

4359d1
42d32d
0e5eb9
1a8585
7d75f3

488949
3322el
e6f7e8

3fc8al

d2405b
a2740a
Sbaceb
1de619
b6df50
1a47d9
4f5305

b211c5
8b0f3c

1e004f
e9adca
511d6e
38fa83

d2d7d7
11253a

MILAN SINGHA SC
RANJAN MANDAL SC
SUJAN MANDAL SC
DEBAJYOTI BISWAS SC
SAGAR MANDAL SC
moloy sarkar SC
SANGITA MANDAL SC
ACHINTYA DAS SC
DEBASHIS ROY SC
Gopal Sarkar SC
BISESWAR MANDAL  SC
SHILPA SARKAR SC
KOURAB SARKAR SC
DIPAK MAJUMDER SC
SANDIP MANDAL SC
BIPLAB DAS SC
DEBASHIS SARKAR SC
DIBAKAR SARKAR SC
CHIRANJIT KARMAKAR SC
SUBHAJIT MALLIK SC
UJJAL BARMAN SC
DIPAK SINGHA SC
SUKRITESH SAHA SC
KALYAN KUMAR MAND, SC
NITISH SINGHA SC
SUDIPTA MANDAL SC
ATASI MANDAL SC
Piyanka Chowdhury SC
HARIPADA SARKAR SC
SUMAN MANDAL SC
SHUBHA KUMAR ROY  SC
BIDYUT BARMAN SC
ARUIT KUMAR RAJAK  SC
BIPLAB ROY SC
SUBHAM MANDAL SC
KAMAL SARKAR SC

SUBHAMOY KUMAR RO SC

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

68
72
80
65
56
72
68
72
68
66
70
58
71
57
70
75
76
63
71
74
60
66
71
63
68
58
53
54
63
61
62
64
78
41
61
30
44

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

70
81
82
75
64
78
60
82
81
77
67
71
78
54
63
81
60
60
50
65
74
72
79
53
62
56
61
61
44
66
43
55
45
60
45
50
37

Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Physics

60
60
60
57
63
64
53
48
58
57
71
65
50
63
58
47
56
60
50
54
48
58
65
53

53
64
73
68
56
60
52
55
55
50
47
54

Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry

66
48
50
47
50
50
73
63
63
52
60
61
50
60
67
58
54
60
78
52
68
54
33
60
48
85
54
53
32
34
66
43
48
43
44
50
43

Mathemati
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematic
Physics
Mathematic
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Mathematit

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Computer Scier
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Environmental
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Computer Scier
Biology
Biology

47
64
54
70
64
47
56
65
52
61
70
48
77
70
55
60
46
62
50
50
57
45
74
81
52
89
52
44
55
62
30
67
30
50
50
41
53

325
329
326
329
322
320
310
335
322
323
338
312
326
308
313
324
311
305
314
309
315
304
333
322
308
341
284
289
290
283
291
296
281
253
250
231
231

65.17
64.83
64.33
64.33
64.17
64.00
63.83
63.83
63.33
63.33
63.02
62.83
62.00
61.83
61.83
61.83
61.17
60.83
60.67
60.50
60.50
60.33
59.70
59.38
59.33
59.10
58.00
57.00
56.68
56.50
55.58
55.10
54.83
51.33
49.00
46.33
45.67



CATEGORY:ST

Subl Subl Sub2 Sub2 Sub3 Sub4 Sub5 Sub5 Sub6 Best Merit
SI. No. Form# Name Category Sub3 Name Sub4 Name Sub6 Name

Name Marks Name Marks Marks Marks Name Marks Marks of5 Marks

1 747740 KAMAL MARDI ST English 87 Bengali 77  Physics 96 Chemistry 88 Mathematic 87 Biology 82 440 88.00
2 6ecef4 JAYA MURMU ST English 83 Bengali 74  Chemistry 67  Physics 71 Mathematic 82  Biology 78 388 75.83
3 9dc2ea ASHISTUDU ST English 90 Bengali 82 Mathematics 62  Chemistry 52 Biology 80  Physics 82 396 74.67
4  5f60d2 DIPIKA BARUA ST English 70 Bengali 78  Chemistry 87  Physics 67 Biology 68 Mathematics 37 370 72.36
5 1cd17d FRANCIS SOREN ST English 74  Bengali 73 Chemistry 62 Mathematics 51 Physics 51 Computer Scier 56 316 63.00
6  1d146f ANANIYAL TUDU ST English 66 Hindi 57  Physics 57  Chemistry 68 Mathematic 60 0 308 62.67
7 16b67c RANJAN MURMU ST English 60 Bengali 71  Chemistry 61 Mathematics 35 Physics 56 Computer Appl 47 295 59.33
8 6b2114 SAMSON TUDU ST English 78 Bengali 50 Biology 58 Chemistry 57 Mathematic 38  Physics 42 285 57.00
9 15d1d4 DIPANWITA MANDAL ST English 61 Mathema 33  Physics 52  Chemistry 59 ComputerS 76 0 281 53.83
10 ecd81lc SACHIN MAJHI ST English 44  Bengali 38 Biology 55 Chemistry 51 Mathematic 36  Physics 26 224 43,54

CATEGORY:OBC-A

Sl. No. Form# Name Category Subl Subl  Sub2 Sub2 Sub3 Name Sub3 Sub4 Name Sub4  Sub5 Sub5 Sub6 Name Sub6  Best  Merit
Name Marks Name Marks Marks Marks Name Marks Marks of 5 Marks

1 9c8f39 SAIYAD SAHANAWAJ AK OBC-A English 83 Bengali 87 Biology 90  Physics 97  Chemistry 90 Mathematics 94 454  90.67
2 ad07fc SAMIM AKTAR OBC-A English 85 Bengali 90 Physics 85  Chemistry 90 Biology 90 Mathematics 95 450 90.00
3 786901 Amir Sohel OBC-A English 81 Bengali 83  Physics 95  Chemistry 90 Mathematic 84  Biology 90 440 88.33
4 1cf702  UMMAY SALMA OBC-A English 96 Bengali 78  Chemistry 84  Biology 80 Mathematic 90  Physics 96 446  88.33
5 d8e3d3 TASNEEM JAREEN OBC-A English 96  Physics 96 Biology 94  Chemistry 82 Bengali 80 Mathematics 66 448 88.33
6 a839ab FARUK ABDULLAH OBC-A English 90 Bengali 86  Physics 95 Mathematics 92  Chemistry 82  Biology 81 445  87.83
7 210eed AYESHA HOSSAIN MOOI OBC-A English 90 Bengali 82  Physics 95  Chemistry 84  Biology 91 Mathematics 54 442  87.67
8 elecl7 SARIKUL ISLAM OBC-A English 87 Bengali 84  Chemistry 86 Mathematics 90 Physics 92 Biology 84 439  87.50
9 9e7ec3 MD WAMIQUE HOSSAIM OBC-A English 88 Bengali 90 Physics 80 Chemistry 84  Biology 86 Mathematics 93 441 87.50
10 090e68 MD BADIRUJJAMAN OBC-A English 84  Bengali 80 Chemistry 91 Mathematics 81 Physics 90 Biology 86 432  87.17
11 cdalf7 INJAMAMULHOQUE OBC-A English 80 Bengali 87 Biology 87  Chemistry 83  Physics 94  Mathematics 91 439  87.00
12 148c89 HABIBUL SAIKH OBC-A English 90 Bengali 80 Chemistry 87 Mathematics 82  Physics 83 Biology 90 432 86.50
13  9e4d30 NASIM AKHTAR OBC-A English 87 Bengali 81  Physics 90 Chemistry 82 Mathematic 68 Biology 97 437  86.50
14 2ab8b5 MURSHEDA NASRIN OBC-A English 86 Bengali 90 Chemistry 84  Mathematics 86 Physics 84  Biology 86 432 86.00
15 9e58c9 AFSHA BEGAM OBC-A English 90 Bengali 94  Chemistry 90 Mathematics 70 Physics 64  Biology 80 424  85.67
16 0529e8 SHAHIENOOR HOSSAIN OBC-A English 77 Bengali 76 Mathematics 80  Physics 90 Chemistry 88 Biology 81 416  84.00
17 aa2260 AMIR SOHEL OBC-A English 88 Bengali 82  Chemistry 80 Mathematics 90 Physics 77 Biology 82 422  83.67
18 4f04b3 MST PARVEEN SULTAN/ OBC-A English 74  Bengali 80 Chemistry 88 Mathematics 88 Physics 82 Biology 75 412  83.33



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

b360ea
924336
7b34a0
d92090
e56e78
a9f042

1d3deb
2607da
5bbcl1
acd384
686809
c134al1
48a7lc
141808

a5c24d
385d51
4a34fa8

352715
67f98c

894ba9
76346a
c6c484

d003be
69c487
e307a9
fedd43

b6b47c
3e96a4
238481
93ea7e
af20d6

eld5f4

155f2a

b60d53
d87e69
561f39

10198d
be3cld
d6154d
19f168

80d335
837d72

ABDUR ROUF SAMIM
NABIRUL ISLAM

MD TOUSIF ANSARI
SALMA SULTANA
MINAZ PARVIN

MD ISMAIL

SARIFUL ISLAM

MD ASMAUL ISLAM
MD SAHEB ALI

MD SHAHAJAHAN
MEHERAJ ALAM
ANESUR RAHAMAN
MONIRA KHATUN
RAFIUL ISLAM
Md.Hasan Raja
NAFISA PARVIN

MD RAKIM HOSSAIN
TUHINA KHATUN

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

MD MOKTAR ALAM SID OBC-A

SABANA FARHIN

MD SOLEMAN
ABDUL KAIUM

MD NASIMUL HOQUE
SALMA SULTANA
SAHANAJ PARVIN
NAGMA PARVIN

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

SABANA BENOJIR PARVIOBC-A

MUKTARINA YEASMIN
MASRAKUL ALAM

MD BIKI

ARMIN KHATUN
FARHANA NOUSHIN
MD ABRAR HOSSAIN
SK SAMIJUDDIN
TUHINA TASMIN
ROBIUL ISLAM
MULTAN HOSSAIN
RAZIA KHATUN

MD HIFZUR RAHAMAN
WASHIM AKRAM

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN OBC-A

AJMIRA ROHAMAN

OBC-A

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

81
80
73
77
90
84
74
81
91
70
77
72
76
80
85
82
65
86
76
76
77
86
70
77
85
68
75
86
75
74
85
90
68
81
85
70
86
68
88
73
78
95

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Mathema
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Mathema

80
86
76
71
78
90
80
84
82
81
90
80
80
85
80
76
86
80
80
93
83
75
80
71
74
88
73
81
82
81
85
78
77
74
78
78
74
78
83
76
77
48

Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics

82
80
90
87
81
80
80
85
74
87
70
80
78
80
88
70
75
81
83
75
80
78
78
87
74
70
77
80
80
80
67
67
83
75
73
76
65
71
70
74
68
76

Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Environmentz
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry

83
90
85
66
78
77
82
84
72
78
74
86
77
80
70
81
90
74
83
80
70
72
82
66
77
81
87
76
64
76
71

94
78
56
54

71
61

70
75

Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematic
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematit
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Chemistry
Physics
Mathemati
Biology

90
82
80
83
85
71
93
80
74
82
83
82

76
82
86
85
72
76
64
80

Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Bengali
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Bengali
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

58
78
74
88
72
85
83
75
94
72
86
70
90
62
72

61
41
70
73
70
87
81
88
70
80
54
53
70
72
81
90
73
72
77
82
87
82
81
77
84

416
418
404
406
412
416
412
414
415
398
410
400
401
401
407
395
401
393
398
397
390
398
391
406
390
393
400
383
377
384
389
389
397
380
381
376
385
376
384
371
377
369

83.17
83.00
82.33
82.17
82.17
82.17
82.00
81.50
81.50
80.83
80.67
80.33
79.67
79.50
79.50
79.33
79.33
79.00
79.00
78.67
78.33
78.33
78.17
78.06
77.33
77.17
77.11
76.50
76.17
76.17
76.00
76.00
76.00
75.83
75.67
75.33
75.00
74.50
74.33
74.17
74.17
74.00



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

ed4565
c53f60

0d4eld
05256e
18100e
16e728
e271de
032429
48f05f

af9db5

ebed25
b81e78
904857
98ee56
a72057
0f4c04

0112fd

b331be
62266
c9315c
da0273
ff7948

aad967
b4d8of
0f7¢59

41e481
e77eca
2aa869
b60adc
841304
f308c9

724898
de541a
b34d0a
aaecd9
b99df2
7d99be
747360
8ef51c

ede273
f9989d

89858b

MD SHARUKH KHAN
SAMIM AKHTAR
ABDUL KARIM
MOJEMMEL HOQUE
MD TARIQUE AZIZ
ANOWAR ALAM
SAHID AFRIDI

MD HAJJAJ ALI
MOMTAJ KHATUN
SK LUCKY

AFSANA RAHAMAN
AMBILIKA ISLAM

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

SALUWARI NAWAZ BISV OBC-A

MD SAHIL ALAM
MASUDA KHATUN
PARVEZ HOSSAIN
SABNAM FERDAUS
MD ANSARUZZAMAN
MD ENJAMUL BISWAS
nurtara begam
NURTARA BEGAM
RUMMAT AL ZABIR

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN OBC-A

MD MUKTADUR RAHAN OBC-A
MD HASAN OBC-A
AFSANA KHATUN OBC-A
REJWAN AHAMMED  OBC-A
ANZAR ALAM OBC-A
TAMIM RAHAMAN OBC-A

SOHEL IQBAL HOSSAIN OBC-A
MD AHASANULLAH BIS\ OBC-A

REHENA SULTANA

OBC-A

TAKI MOHAMMAD SAAI OBC-A
MST FATEMA RAHMAN OBC-A
MD MOZAFFAR HOSSAI OBC-A

ABDUL MOZID MIAH
HASINA PARVEEN
SAFIKUL RAHAMAN
NAJMUS SAHADAT
IFTIKHAR SALEEL
OBAIDULLAH SK
WAHIDA RAHMAN

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

72
66
82
83
77
68
74
70
80
82
80
75
75
77
74
77
88
87
63
84
84
83
71
60
62
76
66
73
72
66
81
74
68
68
60
64
62
62
73
62
65
80

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

82
76
71
73
91
87
68
80
80
78
68
82
73
84
63
75
84
75
75
76
76
82
71
80
77
75
64
77
75
75
65
70
73
73
75
60
85
56
68
57
72
65

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics

75
72
71
83
68
75
75
65
70
70
64
76
76
68
70
72
70
76
74
65
65
65
71
70
61

77
71
63
66
65
71
68
68
73
75
76
71
56
68
65
66

Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics

77
65
64
65
61
62
77
85
75
66
55
65
60
72
51
70
50
60
76
52
52
56
62
58
80
60
68
51
60
66
70
57
68
71
72
74
61
67
75
44
63
71

Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathemati
Mathemati
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry

70

87

Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

63
90
68
62
82
61
44
64
63
65
90

75
66
90
62
67

58
67
67
70
60
80
70
81
70
58
80
80
67
70
71
63
55
47
74
77
63
91
77

369
369
370
378
379
364
364
374
368
368
374
385
359
367
363
358
360
368
350
359
359
368
352
353
362
363
345
351
357
353
353
345
348
343
340
343
358
344
354
354
342
344

74.00
73.50
73.50
73.33
73.33
73.17
73.17
73.17
73.00
73.00
73.00
72.99
72.50
72.50
72.17
71.67
71.67
71.33
70.67
70.67
70.67
70.67
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.33
70.33
70.00
69.83
69.67
69.33
69.33
69.00
68.83
68.83
68.72
68.50
68.33
68.08
67.83
67.67



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

5245¢6
b8ele?7
190ab8
757a4b
d35e26
2d8al5
415906
68cafb
dabcbe
d1bofa
f73d1d
cOccbc
fc80fc
a7dfad
3091d8
f62989
ab442f
f00383
b55934
feaffo
47b28f
9f9e32
7226d7
9cel90
b89091
f45e0f
853ela
82h874
23666
ddf1of
b3a274
6e5c02

MD. ASRAFUL HOQUE OBC-A

AYESHA KHATUN OBC-A
UPJAL HOSSAIN OBC-A
MOBARAK HASAN OBC-A

SUMAIYA KHATUN OBC-A
MD MOJAHID OBC-A
MAHABUBE SUBHANI OBC-A
MABUD HASAN ALI OBC-A
NURIN TAMANNA OBC-A

ANJURA KHATUN OBC-A
MEHEBOOB ALAM OBC-A
ASHIFA PARVIN OBC-A
RAFIKA KHATUN OBC-A
MD ENAYETULLAH MO OBC-A
SARIFUL ISLAM OBC-A
MD NUREJJAMAN OBC-A
NURAFSANAHOQUE  OBC-A

MD SARFARAJ SIRAJ OBC-A
MD MOMENUR ISLAM OBC-A
MOKTARUL ISLAM OBC-A

SALEHA KHATUN OBC-A
MST ATIKA KHATUN OBC-A
MEHEDI HASAN OBC-A
MD ROFIKUL ISLAM OBC-A
MD AYAT MOMIN OBC-A
MUKHTAR AHAMED  OBC-A
SABANA KHATUN OBC-A
MD ANJAMAMUL HOQL OBC-A
ABDUL RAHAMAN OBC-A
MD.TUFAIL MIA OBC-A
AWLIA CHISTI OBC-A
MD AMIR SOHEL OBC-A

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

58
66
68
67
73
54
47
55
46
65
71
68
80
70
54
67
60
70
70
71
47
30
42
52
50
46
56
40
53
56
45
50

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Hindi

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

87
75
74
66
66
81
72
60
70
63
68
45
69
60
75
74
58
80
45
66
58
32
60
50
69
53
54
40
58
51
44
30

Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Physics

57
68
63
78
64
64
70
58
64
76
40
64
35
70
61
55
64
92
61
53
58
76
75
71
63
55
73
73
60
78
50
46

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry

90
42
55
81
62
62
68
75
62
61
76
66
75
60
64
44
30
90
47
46
55
73
41
53
48
41
42
60
44
54
40
48

Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematic
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Mathematit
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Biology

58
55
53
48
57
56
58
47
46
60
57
44
61
57
52
60
58
75
63
47
57
53
35
50
44
70
46
42
51
41
63

Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Computer Appl
Biology
Mathematics
Bengali
Biology

Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Mathematics

54
66
75
30
67
70
60
81
80
57
74
75

43
58
62
86
65
58
60
66
36
63
26
65
23
48
35
27
34
42
46

350
330
335
340
332
331
317
329
322
325
346
318
320
317
312
318
326
407
299
297
286
268
281
276
295
265
277
255
266
280
244
237

67.33
66.33
66.33
66.18
66.00
65.83
64.50
64.50
64.33
64.33
63.81
63.67
63.50
62.83
62.17
62.17
61.75
61.05
60.00
58.33
57.33
56.83
56.37
54.33
53.70
53.33
53.17
52.50
51.67
50.10
49.00
47.50



CATEGORY:OBC-B

Subl Subl Sub2 Sub2 Sub3 Sub4 Sub5 Sub5 Sub6 Best Merit
SI. No. Form# Name Category Sub3 Name Sub4 Name Sub6 Name

Name Marks Name Marks Marks Marks Name Marks Marks of5 Marks
1 34509c BABLI KHATUN OBC-B English 94  Bengali 90 Physics 98 Mathematics 93 Chemistry 92 Biology 90 467 93.17
2  6af54e DEBARGHYA RAY OBC-B English 91 Bengali 87  Physics 90 Chemistry 92 Biology 90 Mathematics 83 450 90.33
3 50d29b GUNJAN BASAK OBC-B English 80 Mathema 100 Biology 92  Physics 90 Chemistry 90 Bengali 80 452  90.33
4 10815e RIYASINHGA OBC-B English 86 Bengali 82  Physics 94  Chemistry 91 Mathematic 73 Biology 94 447  89.67
5 fc2045 SHILPA BASAK OBC-B English 87 Bengali 81 Chemistry 88 Mathematics 84  Physics 92 Biology 97 448 89.33
6  c6d34b BISWAIJIT SARKAR OBC-B English 93 Bengali 83  Physics 97  Chemistry 94 Mathematic 90 Biology 93 467 88.83
7  180ce9 BISWAJIT MANDAL OBC-B English 90 Bengali 81 Physics 87  Chemistry 91 Mathematic 82 Biology 90 440 88.50
8 d2dfc1 SUBHAM SETH OBC-B English 80 Bengali 78  Physics 94  Mathematics 93 Biology 91  Chemistry 86 444  88.33
9 e2020c INDIRA MANDAL OBC-B English 91 Bengali 81 Chemistry 91 Mathematics 71 Physics 91 Biology 83 437  88.00
10 b54d15 KAUSHIK SAHA OBC-B English 80 Bengali 92  Physics 91 Chemistry 90 Mathematic 82 Biology 84 437 87.83
11 47ede3 DEBJYOTI MANDAL OBC-B English 82 Bengali 81 Chemistry 85 Mathematics 88 Physics 86 Biology 95 436  86.83
12 ¢3317f DEBRAJDUTTA OBC-B English 82 Bengali 80 Physics 88  Chemistry 86 Mathematic 80 Biology 93 429 85.83
13 f948fe ARUP KUMAR GHOSH OBC-B English 84  Physics 87 Mathematics 90 Chemistry 81 Bengali 80 Biology 84 426  84.50
14 189776 HIMADRI BISWAS OBC-B English 83 Bengali 88 Chemistry 77 Mathematics 88  Physics 82 Biology 87 428 84.17
15 f7343a RAJA PAUL OBC-B English 90 Bengali 81 Physics 80 Chemistry 80 Mathematic 90 Computer Scier 80 421  83.50
16 7c8a29 DHURIJATI PRASAD PAU OBC-B English 93 Bengali 80 Physics 87 Mathematics 85 Chemistry 78 Computer Scier 62 423  83.50
17 dd2dcc MOUMITA GHOSH OBC-B English 80 Bengali 81 Chemistry 75 Mathematics 97  Physics 82 Biology 85 425 83.33
18 Db1lb977 SOURAV NAG OBC-B English 88 Bengali 82  Physics 85  Chemistry 80 Biology 84  Mathematics 60 419 83.17
19 e7dfed RITUPARNA MALLICK OBC-B English 84 Bengali 81 Chemistry 77 Mathematics 84  Physics 85 Biology 84 418 82.50
20 3ab247 BISWAIJIT DAS OBC-B English 84 Bengali 70  Physics 81 Mathematics 84  Chemistry 80 Biology 84 413 82.17
21 97e892 JOYSHREE MANDAL OBC-B English 86 Bengali 77  Chemistry 78  Physics 86 Biology 85  Mathematics 56 412 81.67
22 7e7f82 ANUSKA MAJUMDER OBC-B English 95 Bengali 86  Chemistry 75 Mathematics 60 Physics 73  Biology 86 415 81.67
23 0f6éd14 ANAKSHI ROY OBC-B English 76  Bengali 84  Chemistry 82  Mathematics 76  Physics 80 Biology 85 407 81.50
24  06b225 SAMRAT KARMAKAR  OBC-B English 82 Bengali 86  Chemistry 71  Mathematics 95 Physics 81 Biology 66 415 81.00
25 8380f9 SUSOBHAN DAS OBC-B English 88 Bengali 86  Physics 74 Chemistry 74  Biology 87  Mathematics 62 409 80.50
26 1cc979 UJJWAL SARKAR OBC-B English 75 Bengali 76  Chemistry 82  Mathematics 80 Biology 86  Physics 71 399 80.17
27 19efaf PARTHA HAZRA OBC-B English 71 Bengali 84  Chemistry 75 Mathematics 77  Physics 78 Biology 96 406  80.17
28 2ddfSe Mrityunjoy Dey OBC-B English 61 Bengali 85  Physics 90 Chemistry 77 Mathematic 90 Biology 72 403  80.00
29 ed3fca SOURAV GHOSH OBC-B English 80 Bengali 88  Physics 73 Chemistry 74  Biology 90 Mathematics 74 406  80.00
30 df0704 Samir Karmakar OBC-B English 82 Bengali 75  Physics 75  Chemistry 84 Mathematic 76  Biology 73 392 79.33
31 8a01f2 SHOVAN BISWAS OBC-B English 86 Bengali 84  Biology 74  Chemistry 77  Physics 73 0 394 78.50
32 dedac6 ROUNAK GHOSH OBC-B English 86 Bengali 80 Chemistry 74 Physics 76 Biology 81 Mathematics 53 397 78.50
33 14f8f1 NAJMA SARKAR OBC-B English 80 Bengali 83  Chemistry 77 Mathematics 64  Physics 86 Biology 90 416 78.06
34 0c0a93 SNEHASHIS SARKAR OBC-B English 85 Bengali 83 Biology 85  Physics 72 Chemistry 70  Mathematics 66 395 77.50
35 5b5772 SOURAV LALA OBC-B English 80 Bengali 81 Chemistry 67 Mathematics 73  Physics 72  Biology 91 397 77.33



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

192e17
abec88
ae60d6
766308
15804

4cc961
119523
debd6a
26b2dd
933d3f
Oee709
60eccb
e06dc7
952c5¢
92b524
8ald7c
08c3fc

634c25
e4949b
0e7f38

31070b
b22797
f8f096

889dfa

191e89
270796
3b99bc
972d5b
c364c5
81807b
ce8a86
6b4069
767cb0
89b830
48f63d

9001a3
5064d8
a68aa8
427adf

MAHENDRA KR SARKAR OBC-B

ABHUIT BHOWMIK OBC-B
LIPI BASAK OBC-B
GOSHAIDAS ROY OBC-B
SAGAR BASAK OBC-B
GANESH SAHA OBC-B
SUBHAJIT KUMER PAUL OBC-B
ABHIJIT SAHA OBC-B
TAPATI MRIDHA OBC-B
SUBIR KUMAR SAHA  OBC-B
BAISHAKHI GHOSH OBC-B
BAISHAKHI GHOSH OBC-B
SASHIBHUSAN MANDAL OBC-B
SUDEEP GHOSH OBC-B
SOMA GHOSH OBC-B
SONALI DAS OBC-B
MADHUMITA PAUL OBC-B
TANIMA SEN OBC-B
Bapai Pramanik OBC-B
SAYAN GHOSH OBC-B
TAPAS BASAK OBC-B
AMITAVA PAUL OBC-B
SANDEEP PRAMANIK  OBC-B
sourav mandal OBC-B
MITALI SHIL OBC-B
ANUP SHIL OBC-B
SHREYASHI GHOSH OBC-B
SOMA SARKAR OBC-B
SAYAN KARMAKAR OBC-B
SUJAN BISWAS OBC-B
ankush ghosh OBC-B
SAIKAT DAS OBC-B
KAISUL AKBER OBC-B
BARSHA SARKAR OBC-B
TRISHNA KARMAKAR  OBC-B
SOUMIK GHOSH OBC-B
SONU MANDAL OBC-B
SUBIR BASAK OBC-B
MRINMOY SARKAR OBC-B

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

77
75
82
85
73
82
76
80
82
88
90
90
76
80
88
82
78
80
82
70
78
80
82
71
75
70
66
70
77
48
63
67
68
54
65
47
58
45
51

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Biology
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Mathema
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

85
78
80
83
75
77
73
72
84
80
80
80
74
78

76
70
74
63
83
84
72
73
80
80
80
75
73
68
73
50
72
60
44
66
63
62
55
42

Mathematics
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry

82
70
70
72
82
72
73
83
76
75
66
66
81
70
73
78
71
70
76
77
70
70
56
70
57
47
90
68
60

68
55
50
60
40
47
48
51
52

Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

65
83
80
60
72
83
70
75
77
66
33
33
75
71
68
72
70
80
66
71
60
45
82
65
42
67
73
67
55
65
55
55
77
68
47
56
43
40
36

Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Bengali
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Bengali
Physics
Mathematit
Biology
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematit
Physics
Biology
Mathematit
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Mathematit
Physics
Physics
Biology

65

Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology

Biology
Physics

86
42
57
85
58
60
86
71
72
65
76
76
73
68
58
51
63
50
61
61
65
77
54
68
67
78
42
56
66
73
31
75
56
34
61
54

46
35

395
376
388
385
374
384
378
381
391
374
382
382
379
376
372
373
375
370
362
365
360
359
370
354
352
361
354
336
326
317
313
324
319
278
292
271
265
250
248

76.67
76.50
76.33
76.17
76.00
76.00
75.17
75.17
75.17
74.83
74.67
74.67
74.50
74.33
74.17
74.17
74.17
73.33
73.00
72.67
71.67
71.50
71.00
69.83
68.17
68.00
67.61
65.67
64.33
63.67
63.50
63.17
61.50
57.67
55.33
53.00
52.17
50.17
45.00



CATEGORY:PH



